OV EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Tot. Number of countries

44

100 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Member Federation Surname

GER
POR
NED
SLO
FRA
ESP
SLO
GER
GBR
GER
GER
SWE
BUL
ESP
LTU
BUL
FIN
ITA
ITA
IRL
FIN
ITA
FIN
UKR
AUT
MLT
SLO
SWE
DEN
SVK
NOR

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

GUSSMANN
MAIA
EKPO

CURIN PRAPOTNIK

ERIUS
JORDAN
GUMILAR
FREHE
ONILOGBO

GONZALEZ RUDOLPH

WALLSTEIN
HUGHES

KARAMANOLOV

ESCANDELL
DAMBRAUSKAS
ILIEV
HUTTUNEN
BERNARDI
TARDIOLI
AIGBOBOH
LOUKO
SILVESTRELLI
MERENYI
SOSNOVENKO
KLIMOV
GRILLO

OICLJ

PIHL

JENSEN
FEDERIC
WITZQGE

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

Tot. Number of athletes
1198 + 47 (R)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 19

First Name

Heiko
Gabriel
Nsikak
Anej
Jeff
Abel
Jernegj
Jan Eric
Michael
Emilio

Benedikt Thomas

Isak
Nikola
Marc
Adas
Hristo
Topi
Andrea
Junior
Sean
Valtteri
Mattia
Laszlo
Oleksandr
Vasily
Beppe
Filip
Linus
Valentin
Filip
Sondre

Tot. Number of Men
618 + 25 (R)

DoB

11/03/2004
17/02/2003
14/04/2003
23/05/2003
08/03/2004
18/09/2003
29/09/2003
01/04/2003
20/08/2004
04/11/2003
20/04/2005
03/07/2005
09/03/2005
31/05/2004
01/06/2005
03/01/2005
09/01/2004
02/11/2003
08/04/2003
22/10/2005
28/08/2003
01/07/2005
17/03/2005
24/03/2003
14/08/2005
25/06/2003
2003
04/08/2003
30/05/2005
10/02/2004
15/02/2004

PB

10.15
10.17
10.23
10.23

9.98
10.18
10.26
10.24
10.29
10.29
10.29
10.24
10.32
10.34
10.29
10.31
10.37
10.36
10.33
10.39
10.37
10.43
10.44
10.45
10.46
10.23
10.47
10.43
10.33
10.24
10.41

Tot. Number of Women
580 + 22 (R)

Num. of athletes: 31

SB

10.15
10.17
10.23
10.23
10.25
10.26
10.26
10.28
10.29
10.29
10.29
10.31
10.32
10.34
10.34
10.35
10.37
10.38
10.38
10.42
10.43
10.43
10.44
10.45
10.46
10.47
10.47
10.47
10.54
10.60 i
10.86
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

200 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Member Federation Surname

ISR
POL
FRA
SWE
ITA
ESP
GBR
ITA
NED
ITA
SLO
HUN
TUR
Sul
IRL
GER
NED
POR
ROU
DEN
SLO
MLT
NOR
SWE
SVK
FIN
HUN

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

AFRIFAH
BOGACZYNSKI
BATHILY
ERLANDSSON
DENTATO
SANCHO
QUAINOO
LONGOBARD
EKPO
CAPPELLETTI
SKOCIR
MESZAROS
KARTAL
CHEVRE
EGAN
RENNERT
SPIERING
MAIA
NICULITA
FALCK
BEBER
GRILLO
TIJANI-AJAY
PIHL
FEDERIC
LOUKO
TAKACS

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 21

First Name

Blessing Akwasi
Igor

Waly

Erik
Damiano
Jaime
Jeriel
Eduardo
Nsikak
Filippo
Andrej
Balazs
Deniz Kaan
Mathieu
Andrew
Justin
Timo
Gabriel
Remus Andrei
Neloo

Jurij

Beppe
Kenny Emi
Linus

Filip
Valtteri
Abel

DoB

26/10/2003
07/11/2003
2004
22/05/2004
14/12/2004
25/04/2003
17/04/2003
19/10/2005
14/04/2003
09/07/2003
19/04/2003
14/10/2005
16/04/2005
06/05/2004
08/04/2003
02/04/2005
05/03/2004
17/02/2003
20/01/2003
08/05/2003
27/11/2004
25/06/2003
05/05/2003
04/08/2003
10/02/2004
28/08/2003
19/02/2005

PB

19.96
20.37
20.40
20.43 sh
20.64
20.69
20.34
20.53
20.67
20.78
20.78
20.82
20.82
20.85
20.86
20.90
20.91
20.98
20.99
21.03
21.13
21.19
20.94
20.91
20.88
21.09
21.10

Num. of athletes: 27

SB

20.31
20.37
20.40
20.43 sh
20.64
20.69
20.70
20.73
20.75
20.78
20.78
20.82
20.82
20.85
20.86
20.90
20.91
20.98
20.99
21.03
21.13
21.19
21.19
21.19
21.23 sh
21.46
21.49
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

FINAL ENTRIES

400 Metres Men Num. of countries: 19 Num. of athletes: 34

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
NED PHIJFFERS Jonas 20/06/2003 44.93 44.93
POL SZWED Maksymilian 06/08/2004 45.18 45.18
GRE FRANKS George John 24/02/2004 45.20 45.20
GBR YOUNG Brodie 28/02/2003 4546 sh  45.46 sh
GER HUSEMANN Max 09/05/2005 45.50 45.50
FRA TEZKRATT Nabil 04/03/2003 45.67 45.67
ROU DOBRESCU Mario Alexandru 24/01/2004 45.72 45.72
NED BLAKE Keenan 17/01/2003 45.73 45.73
ESP POZO Gerson 06/05/2003 45.75 45.75
GER PRENZ Tyrel 15/09/2003 45.94 45.94
ESP GARCIA David 06/06/2005 45.95 45.95
FRA LEVASSEUR Felix 31/05/2004 45.95 45.95
NED KLEIN IKKINK Isaya 13/05/2003 4528  45.96 sh
HUN KOVACS Arpad 12/09/2005 45.97 45.97
ESP GONZALEZ Angel 23/10/2003 46.02 46.02
ITA SITO Luca 12/05/2003 4475  46.15sh
ESP FERNANDEZ Markel 06/02/2003 4593  46.19 sh
CZE SCIBRANI Milan 29/07/2003 46.30 46.30
GER KROLL Florian 18/05/2004 46.19 46.35
NOR GRIMERUD Andreas 11/07/2003 45.90 46.40
ITA DI BENEDETTO Matteo 26/12/2004 46.41 46.43
ITA FALSETTI Federico 23/12/2003 46.43 46.43
HUN PLISZ Balazs 02/10/2004 46.44 46.44
ROU VOINEA Sorin Alexandru 18/08/2003 46.25 46.45
ITA BONINTI Tommaso 30/09/2003 46.49 46.49
ROU VOCHIN Alexandru Gabriel 14/07/2005 46.51 46.51
CRO ORESKOVIC Marko 26/04/2004 46.53 46.53
HUN SZILVESZTER Marcell 13/12/2005 46.62 46.62
SLO JANZA Maj 08/12/2003 46.71 46.71
SRB BASIC PALKOVIC Darijo 14/12/2003 46.81 46.81
Sul GERBER Manuel 15/03/2005 46.87 46.87
SVK HENRY Franklin 18/04/2004 46.89 46.89
LTU SUTKUS Lukas 17/06/2004 46.36  47.21sh
SMR BENVENUTI Probo 19/04/2003 48.62 48.62

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

800 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Member Federation Surname

GER
ITA
GBR
CZE
GBR
POL
FRA
ITA
GER
Sul
ESP
GBR
POL
TUR
NED
EST
HUN
POR
CRO
ESP
ITA
Sul
NOR
SLO
LUX
SVK
DEN
NED
NOR

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

STEPANOV
PERNICI
DAVIES
DUDYCHA
JONAS
KITLINSKI

MARQUES DE ANDRADE

LAZZARO
SKUPIN-ALFA
WIPFLI
OLIVO

RACE
LEWALSKI
BOZDAG
EIJSSEN
KRONBERGS
KUBASI
GARCIA
JAMBRESIC
CARTIEL
ANGIONO
LOW-BEER
STEVIK
POZGAJ
ESPAGNET
BIELEK
KJAER
LAROS
SOLBU

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 19

First Name

Alexander
Francesco
Justin
Jakub
Henry
Bartosz
Thomas
Giovanni
Malik
Ramon
Ronaldo
David
Kacper
Omer Faruk
Dion

Uku Renek
Janos
David

Nino

David
Gabriele
Louis

John Petter
Anze Svit
Mathis

Filip

Laust Kaastrup
Niels

Ole Jakob

DoB

30/09/2004
18/02/2003
06/02/2003
05/09/2005
08/06/2005
11/06/2004
13/01/2004
27/07/2004
18/06/2004
30/06/2004
08/10/2004
19/04/2004
07/05/2003
01/09/2004
29/02/2004
10/08/2004
20/07/2004
15/03/2003
14/06/2004
06/05/2004
03/12/2004
16/11/2004
02/01/2003
17/02/2003
11/08/2003
01/07/2003
10/01/2005
17/04/2005
19/08/2003

PB

1:44 17
1:44.28
1:44.35
1:44.48
1:44.72
1:44.77
1:44.88
1:44.95
1:45.13
1:45.38
1:45.59
1:45.68
1:44.84
1:46.53
1:46.83
1:46.84 sh
1:46.86
1:46.98
1:46.97
1:47.18
1:46.59
1:47.74
1:47.77
1:47.86
1:47.95 sh
1:48.17
1:48.81
1:44.78
1:45.55

Num. of athletes: 29

SB

1:44.17
1:44.28
1:44.35
1:44.48
1:44.72
1:44.77
1:44.88
1:44.95
1:45.13
1:45.42
1:45.59
1:45.68
1:46.19
1:46.64
1:46.83
1:46.84 sh
1:46.86
1:46.98
1:47.07
1:47.18
1:47.36 sh
1:47.74
1:47.77
1:47.86
1:47.95 sh
1:48.17
1:49.16
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

1500 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Member Federation Surname

NED
FRA
FRA
POL
HUN
FRA
GBR
FRA (R)
GBR
GBR (R)
NED
ITA

ESP
POR
ITA

IRL
POL
GER
GER
CRO
GER (R)
GER
TUR
TUR
HUN
TUR
NOR
ITA
NOR

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

NILLESSEN
LAGTIY CHAOUDAR
ANSELMINI

RAK

KOVACS

DABOS

MARTIN

ABRAHAM
BRIDGER

RILEY

LOBLES
SANTORUM
SEGUROLA
SANTOS

VALDUGA

MALLON
MIEKOWSKI
DILLEMUTH
SCHRICK
JAMBRESIC

TENT

KALIES

DERIN

CivCi

SZINTE
MURATHAN
FARBU-SOLBAKKEN
PASQUINUCCI
THOMASSEN

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name

Stefan

Anas

Paul

Filip

Ferenc Soma
Teo

Ryan

Joshua
Thomas

Alex

loann

Luca

Martin

Joédo
Simone
Lughaidh
Wiktor

Jan
Christoph Maximilian
Nino

Tobias

Tim

Ugur Kemal
Ahmet

Balint

Emin Berke
Vetle
Alessandro
Mikkel Blikstad

Num. of athletes: 26 + 3 (R)

DoB

02/01/2003
17/01/2004
02/08/2003
03/02/2003
14/06/2004
25/05/2004
10/10/2003
15/06/2005
22/03/2003
05/12/2005
24/05/2004
2004
01/07/2003
03/11/2004
21/07/2004
28/10/2005
15/04/2005
09/03/2004
07/04/2003
14/06/2004
04/12/2005
05/08/2004
30/01/2004
29/08/2004
12/03/2003
31/10/2004
25/09/2003
15/03/2003
13/10/2003

PB

3:29.23
3:31.58
3:31.63
3:32.53
3:34.79
3:37.07
3:37.14
3:37.51
3:37.95
3:38.38
3:38.49
3:38.91
3:39.12
3:39.47 sh
3:39.81
3:39.89
3:40.01
3:40.30
3:40.39
3:40.53
3:40.99
3:41.01
3:41.20
3:41.80
3:41.91
3:41.99
3:42.34
3:41.02
3:41.95

SB

3:29.23
3:31.58
3:31.63
3:32.53
3:34.79
3:37.07
3:37.14
3:37.51
3:37.95
3:38.38
3:38.49
3:38.91
3:39.12
3:39.47 sh
3:39.81
3:39.89
3:40.01
3:40.30
3:40.39
3:40.53
3:40.99
3:41.01
3:41.20
3:41.80
3:41.91
3:41.99
3:42.34
3:42.47
3:44.26
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

5000 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Member Federation Surname

NED
NOR
IRL
GBR
SWE
POL
GBR
IRL
IRL
GBR
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
ESP
GER
ESP
ESP
POR
ITA
NOR
AUT
ITA
DEN

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

LAROS

FJELD HALVORSEN

GRIGGS
BARNICOAT
GRAHN
HERZYK
BIRD
LAADJEL
MORGAN
DARGAN
RADJA

SAINT-PEYRE

ANDERSON
EL GOUMRI
MIGALLON
SCHUCHT
VIVES
NARANJO
SANTOS
MAGGI

FARBU-SOLBAKKEN
HINTERNDORFER

D'ESTE
LILLESQ

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name

Niels
Andreas
Nicholas
Will
Jonathan
Kamil
Edward
Abdel
Callum
James
Aurélien
Antonin
Benne C.
Imad
Jaime
Theodor
Aleix
Unai
Duarte
Konjoneh
Vetle
Timo
Thomas
Joel Ibler

DoB

17/04/2005
14/09/2005
18/12/2004
24/03/2003
30/12/2004
14/04/2004
11/01/2005
09/09/2003
18/06/2003
17/09/2005
31/03/2004
2003
24/06/2004
07/07/2004
22/03/2003
03/11/2003
27/09/2004
25/05/2005
24/07/2003
31/12/2003
25/09/2003
07/07/2004
14/12/2003
17/11/2003

Num. of athletes: 24

PB

13:10.86
13:22.38
13:13.07
13:19.66
13:29.38
13:31.72
13:33.00
13:29.79 sh
13:35.36
13:35.57
13:36.53
13:41.87
13:42.55
13:42.81
13:46.54
13:46.71 sh
13:46.79
13:48.17
13:50.84
13:55.20
13:55.63
13:56.50
13:56.96
13:22.74

SB

13:10.86
13:22.38
13:26.16
13:28.40
13:29.38
13:31.72
13:33.00
13:34.35 sh
13:35.36
13:35.57
13:36.53
13:41.87
13:42.55
13:42.81
13:46.54
13:46.71 sh
13:46.79
13:48.17
13:50.84
13:55.20
13:55.63
13:56.50
13:56.96
13:58.64
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A

10,000 Metres Men

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

Member Federation Surname

FRA
GBR
IRL

GER
NED
NOR
GER
ESP
FRA
Sul

FRA
NOR
ESP

ESP (R)

GBR
ITA
ITA
HUN
IRL
ITA
ESP
AUT
BEL
DEN
NED
NED
ROU
SWE

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

SAINT-PEYRE
LIVINGSTONE
LAADJEL

EHRLE

VAN DEN AKKER
RABI

MADEO
MIGALLON
DUPONT
FREITAG
CARTIEAUX
VESTERHAUG WARNES
MONREAL
ESCAMILLA
JONES

CORNALI
CECERE

KARSA

MURPHY

D'ESTE

LORE
HINTERNDORFER
GEVAERT
LILLES@
HOUWAARD
ZIJDERLAAN
POP

GRAHN

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 15

First Name

Antonin
Johnny
Abdel
Lukas
Wouter

Abdullahi Dahir

Luca
Jaime
Timothee
Nino
Baptiste
Vegard
Mario
Mesfin
Dafydd
Nicolo
Stefano
Gabor
Niall
Thomas
Eric
Timo
Tristan
Joel Ibler
Nathan
Juan
Dragos Luca
Jonathan

Num. of athletes: 27 + 1 (R)

DoB

2003
11/06/2003
09/09/2003
07/11/2004

2003
27/03/2003

2003
22/03/2003
17/08/2004
09/10/2004
28/07/2003
16/05/2003
05/06/2003
19/11/2005
10/01/2004
30/01/2003
10/06/2003
04/03/2004
26/10/2004
14/12/2003
08/08/2003
07/07/2004
16/01/2004
17/11/2003
26/11/2005
27/09/2005
20/04/2005
30/12/2004

PB

28:10.33
28:24.77
28:29.17
28:40.22
28:46.34
28:11.71
28:59.07
29:03.32
29:03.67
29:09.50
29:10.92
29:11.45
29:12.0h
29:12.12
29:18.60
29:22.06
29:31.48
29:28.01
29:35.20
29:38.00
29:46.32
29:53.99

30:02.30

SB

28:10.33
28:24.77
28:29.17
28:40.22
28:46.34
28:57.0h
28:59.07
29:03.32
29:03.67
29:09.50
29:10.92
29:11.45
29:12.0h
29:12.12
29:18.60
29:22.06
29:31.48
29:32.89
29:35.20
29:38.00
29:46.32
29:53.99
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

3000 Metres Steeplechase Men

Member Federation Surname

POL
GER
CZE
FRA
FRA
Sul

FRA (R)

NED
FRA
ESP
BEL

POR
ESP
POL
GER
ESP

ESP (R)

GER
POR
TUR
Sul
CZE
POR
ITA
TUR
ITA
NOR
HUN

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

MEGIER
MULLER
HABARTA
BOUDY
THEBAUD
LIEBL
DAHMANI
NILLESSEN
BOUTAYEB
ANGEL
LABAR
MONTEIRO
LEONARDO
BAJORSKI
ZAHLTEN
CIvIiCO
SURIA
LAUER
RODRIGUES
OzZCAN
IRARRAGORRI
DRAZAN
AVILA
TAISSIR
ERGUVEN
MAZZA
HOVDEJORD
LESTAK

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name

Maciej
Robin
Tomas
Pierre
Oscar
Aarno
Ishak
Stefan
Youssef
Carlos
Clément
Leandro
Rubén
Adam
Silas
Manex
Roger
Kurt
Lourengo
Cuma
Camilo
Marian
Diogo
Ayoub
Diyar
Francesco
Vebjarn
Armin

Num. of athletes: 26 + 2 (R)

DoB

26/04/2003
12/06/2003
10/07/2003
09/08/2004
07/07/2004
21/05/2005
03/03/2005
02/01/2003
26/07/2004
30/03/2003
10/07/2003
27/07/2003
15/02/2004
11/09/2004
23/09/2004
13/02/2005
19/05/2003
30/10/2003
02/02/2004
15/07/2005
31/10/2003
09/04/2004
30/04/2004
18/09/2004
13/11/2004
30/07/2005
09/02/2003
01/03/2004

PB

8:23.01
8:26.72
8:21.83
8:29.24
8:30.17
8:31.46
8:31.75
8:32.78
8:33.17
8:31.56
8:35.02
8:37.01
8:33.99
8:38.21
8:41.36
8:42.74
8:43.12
8:42.30
8:24.17
8:45.66
8:45.45
8:46.52
8:48.64
8:52.34
8:49.21
8:53.83
8:39.37
8:48.97

SB

8:23.01
8:26.72
8:28.90
8:29.24
8:30.17
8:31.46
8:31.75
8:32.78
8:33.17
8:34.11
8:35.02
8:37.01
8:37.51
8:38.21
8:41.36
8:42.74
8:43.12
8:44.05
8:44.57
8:45.66
8:45.96
8:46.52
8:48.64
8:52.34
8:53.49
8:53.83
9:01.06
9:03.13
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

110 Metres Hurdles Men

Member Federation Surname

AUT
BEL
FRA
NED
FRA
ESP
NED
GER
BEL
ITA
ESP
GBR
POR
CZE
NED
FRA
Sul

FRA (R)
NED (R)

UKR
CZE
POL
SVK
FIN
ISR
UKR
IRL
SWE
SRB
SRB
HUN
SRB
ISR
ISR
EST
POR
POR
SWE
LAT

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

DIESSL
BACARI
CINNA
SOPHIA
PEDRE
JORDAN

VAN HELLEMONDT

MORDI
VAN NEYGEN
MULAS
LAMBORENA
GORIOLA
MARQUES
KOLOMAZNIK
SESAY
WILKES
KUCHLER
PORTIER
SCHOLTEN
BAHINSKYI
STEFKO
BASAJ

ILGO
VEHMAA
KARNIVSKY
KILKO
NOLAN
MOBERG
NOVAKOVIC
VIDOJKOVIC
FELBER
RADAKOVIC
LAMDIEL
UZIEL

KAHR
NEVES
SANTOS
ASSARSSON
PEDERS

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 23

First Name

Enzo
Elie
Erwann
Matthew
Theo
Abel
Joas
Manuel
Zeno
Oliver
Gonzalo Sabin
Daniel
Francisco
Jonasd
Jamie
Thomas
Fabio
Ulric
Mark
Dmytro
Stépan
Szymon
Adam
Rasmus
Oron
Volodymyr
Adam
Markus
Bojan
Bogdan
Farkas
Strahinja
Sagi
Eyal
Raiko
Eduardo
Rafael
Edvin
Ri¢ards

Num. of athletes: 38 + 2 (R)

DoB

06/06/2004
14/10/2003
26/09/2003
17/12/2003
04/05/2005
18/09/2003
28/08/2004
15/08/2003
21/10/2005
12/03/2004
14/04/2003
29/03/2005
31/03/2003
24/02/2003
08/07/2004
16/05/2004
15/06/2004
04/12/2003
10/05/2004
08/12/2003
20/03/2004
18/02/2004
15/08/2005
16/01/2005
29/11/2004
11/04/2003
02/12/2004
09/07/2003
15/02/2005
26/02/2003
24/08/2005
21/08/2004
21/08/2003
29/04/2005
30/08/2005
17/05/2005
09/11/2005
04/01/2004
10/10/2005

PB

13.20
13.34
13.37
13.37
13.49
13.51
13.52
13.36
13.60
13.60
13.60
13.55
13.68
13.71
13.73
13.76
13.77
13.56
13.84
13.84
13.87
13.90
13.93
13.94
14.00
14.06
13.84
14.08
14.11
13.85
14.12
14.16
14.27
14.29
14.30
14.31
14.34
14.35
14.40

SB

13.20
13.34
13.38
13.39
13.49
13.51
13.52
13.59
13.60
13.60
13.67
13.67
13.68
13.71
13.73
13.76
13.77
13.78
13.84
13.84
13.87
13.90
13.93
13.94
14.00
14.06
14.08
14.08
14.11
14.14
14.16
14.16
14.27
14.29
14.30
14.31
14.34
14.39
14.40
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

O EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

110 Metres Hurdles Men Num. of countries: 23 Num. of athletes: 38 + 2 (R)
Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
GRE ROUMTSIOS Christos-Panagiotis 16/05/2003 13.79

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST Page 10 of 52



Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

FINAL ENTRIES

400 Metres Hurdles Men Num. of countries: 24 Num. of athletes: 38 + 1 (R)

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
GER FISCHER-BREIHOLZ Owe 05/05/2004 48.76 48.76
GBR MINSHULL Jake 11/10/2004 48.88 48.88
TUR NEZIR ismail 22/01/2003 48.72 49.07
FIN SAINIO Antti 17/05/2005 49.36 49.44
SLO GUCEK Matic lan 20/09/2003 48.34 49.49
POR BARRIGANA Diogo 05/11/2003 49.58 49.58
ITA GHEDINA Vittorio 28/06/2004 49.77 49.77
SWE THID David 06/04/2003 49.52 49.80
GBR BARTON Harry 14/10/2003 49.87 49.87
HUN MOLNAR Csaba 05/07/2004 49.89 49.89
ESP BLANCO Victor 14/01/2004 49.93 49.93
FRA DESCHAMPS Simon 27/02/2004 50.00 50.00
BEL ABDOUL WAHAB Mimoun 01/04/2004 49.81 50.15
FRA DUTREVIS Aymeric 09/03/2005 50.17 50.17
HUN TAKACS Gergb 22/01/2005 50.28 50.28
Sul EBERHARD Tobias 16/01/2003 50.32 50.32
SRB KATANIC Mihajlo 17/09/2004 50.48 50.48
GER KOHLER Maximilian 01/10/2004 50.49 50.49
HUN SO0S Levente 16/01/2003 50.53 50.53
TUR iRAN Abdulkerim 10/08/2004 50.53 50.53
GER SCHMITT Lasse 17/09/2004 50.23 50.57
SLO ZUBIN Mitja 15/12/2005 50.61 50.61
ITA BRESSANELLO Dario 25/06/2004 50.91 50.91
POL MIEZIANKO Pawet 12/07/2003 51.00 51.00
FIN HAAPALAINEN Jere 30/07/2004 50.02 51.02
DEN MONNERET Sebastian 17/12/2003 51.04 51.04
ITA CAPOBIANCO Davide 21/05/2003 51.09 51.09
NED OOSTEROM Tijm 05/07/2005 51.26 51.26
Sul KUCHLER Danilo 15/06/2004 51.32 51.32
Sul CAJEUX Thierry 02/10/2003 51.44 51.44
IRL DEWHIRST Fintan 31/12/2005 51.19 51.45
AND VILELLA ESCOLANO Eloi 14/06/2004 51.70 51.70
TUR CINPOLAT Mustafa 02/01/2005 51.69 51.82
SUIl (R) PERROUD Alexis 15/03/2005 51.90 51.90
ISR DAN Matan 15/10/2004 52.10 52.10
NOR NILSEN Lucas Grimstad 06/06/2005 52.36 52.36
LUX FRIEDERICH David 25/01/2005 52.37 52.37
GRE PAPAGIANNIS Petros 06/04/2005 51.95 52.40
SVK BARTEK Denis 04/05/2003 52.08 52.46

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

High Jump Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Member Federation Surname

ITA
GRE
ITA
ITA
ESP
CZE
GBR
GER
CZE
POL
FRA
SWE
LTU
CYP
ITA (R)
UKR
UKR
CYP
ROU
SLO
EST
SVK
BIH
GRE
Sul
TUR
TUR
UKR
LIE
HUN
HUN

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

SIOLI
MITA

CELEBRIN
STRONATI
GONZALEZ
CuDLY

JACK

POHL

TOMASEK
SZCZESNY
DIANE

LYCKE HOLM
BITINAS
CHRYSOSTOMOU
DONADONI
LUTSENKO
PETRUK
CHRISTOFI
BEJINARU
JERSIN TOMASSINI
HANTSON
RUFFINI
SUKOoVIC
MANOLOPOULOS
HOSTETTLER
TASDELEN

UNLU

PIKASH

RIESEN

GUTH

GABOSSY

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 21

First Name

Matteo
Antrea
Federico
Edoardo
David
Matyas
Kimani
Julien
Adam
Mikotaj
Moustafa
Melwin
Ignas
Loizos
Marcello
Kyrylo
Roman
Michalis
David
Sandro
Andreas
Robert
Marko
Georgios
Jérdbme
Atilla Goktug
Ali Eren
Artem
Joel
Matyas
Alex

Num. of athletes: 30 + 1 (R)

DoB

01/10/2005
04/05/2005
08/10/2004
19/05/2004
03/10/2003
30/01/2005
31/01/2004
03/09/2004
05/05/2004
19/12/2004
22/04/2003
12/10/2004
08/10/2004
19/08/2004
28/09/2003
08/09/2004
09/11/2003
12/11/2005
21/08/2003
30/01/2004
15/07/2004
12/06/2004
12/04/2004
14/12/2005
01/06/2004
08/04/2004
14/05/2003
01/12/2003
08/07/2004
15/11/2003
25/05/2003

PB

2.29i
2.26i
2.23i
2.24i
2.22
2.21
2.21
2.20
2.19
2.19
2.18i
2.20i
2.16
2.15
2.18
2.20i
2.26i
2.14
2.15i
2.22
2.13i
2.15
2.15i
2.13
2.10
2.14i
2.23
2.10
2.08i
2.19
2.1

SB

2.29i
2.26i
2.23i
2.23
2.22
2.21
2.21
2.20
2.19
2.19
2.18i
2.18
2.16
2.15i
2.15
2.15
2.15
2.14
213
213
2.12
211i
2.10
2.10i
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.08i
2.07
2.05
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Pole Vault Men

Member Federation Surname

LAT KREISS

sul IMSAND

FRA AMMIRATI
ESP BRAVO

FIN ALASAARI
FRA DESPRES
ITA BERTELLI
FRA SAWANEH
FRA (R) PROD HOMME
SWE ASKER

ESP SERRA

EST KOMPUS
GER MULLER
SWE JONSSON
GRE PAPANASTASIOU
CZE HAJZLER
CZE SEDLACEK
ESP MARTINEZ DE RITUERTO
Sul FOURNIER
UKR BOBROVNYK
FIN HENTTINEN
AUT AUER

ITA BONANNI
POL POCHOPIEN
SLO ZUPANC
SWE BORGIUS
BIH MILICIJA
CYP CHRISTOFI
DEN MORTENSEN
ITA DEMONTIS
LTU LAURYNAS
NOR KUBON

POR ALCOBIA
SLO ROVAN

TUR TILKI

UKR LOBODA

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 22

First Name

Valters
Valentin
Anthony
Juan Luis
Juho
Tristan
Simone
Ismaila
Mathis
William
Marti
Robert
Hendrik
Linus
Georgios
Mario
Ladislav
Ander
Justin

lllia
Oskari
Alexander
Federico
Nikodem
Luka
Teodor
Arian
Dimitris
Julius Haansbeek
Andrea
Nikodemas
Philip Andreas
Rodrigo
Jak
Erdem
Valentyn

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

Num. of athletes: 35 + 1 (R)

DoB

19/09/2003
06/01/2005
16/07/2003
28/07/2003
29/09/2003
16/01/2003
25/10/2004
04/03/2004
10/09/2004
16/05/2004
29/04/2005
06/11/2005
02/03/2005
31/10/2005
04/11/2004
09/09/2004
29/12/2005
20/12/2003
31/03/2005
02/07/2005
12/02/2003
02/09/2004
16/07/2004
04/11/2004
26/11/2004
04/05/2003
29/03/2005
10/11/2005
26/04/2005
18/10/2005
30/03/2004
12/06/2004
28/01/2005
06/06/2005
01/01/2004
14/02/2005

PB

5.82i
5.82
5.81
5.62
5.71
5.62
5.63
5.60
5.60
5.52i
5.50i
5.50
5.55i
5.50
5.45
5.40
5.40
5.40i
5.40
5.40
5.36
5.40
5.35i
5.33
5.30
5.28
5.25
5.25
5.25i
5.25
5.25
5.30i
5.25
5.25
5.30
5.25i

SB

5.82i
5.82
5.72i
5.62
5.62i
5.62i
5.62
5.60
5.563i
5.52i
5.50i
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.45
5.40
5.40
540i
5.40
5.40
5.36
5.35i
5.35i
5.33
5.30
5.28
5.25
5.25
5.25i
5.25
5.25
5.25i
5.25
5.25
5.25i
5.25i

Page 13 of 52



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Long Jump Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Member Federation Surname

BUL
GRE
FRA
GER
UKR
GBR
ITA
FRA
SWE
ESP
GER
SVK
SWE
UKR
UKR

GER (R)

FIN
GER
POR
FIN
ITA
ISR
ITA
ESP
ROU
POR
CZE
SWE
POR
SLO
ISR
CYP
GRE

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

SARABOYUKOV

STAMATONIKOLOS

KONATE
PLITZKO
DUBYNA
YEO

GAUZE
VAITULUKINA
HELLBRATT
RODRIGUEZ
FISCHER
BLSTAK
LYCKE HOLM
MASLIUK
SHKABARA
HOLUSCHEK
VEHMAA
KOLETZKO
PIRES
JOKELA
INZOLI
SELA

BALDI

DIAZ
ENACHE
PEREIRA
JARVINEN
WALL
ALEXANDRE
MODRIJANCIC
ADIKA

MACHALLEKIDES

CHITAS

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Bozhidar
Nikolaos
Erwan
Simon
Danylo
Archie
David Desiba
Mathis
Joakim
Lucas
Noah Maximilian
Matus
Melwin
Nikita
Andrii
Julian
Kasperi
Oliver
Pedro

Eetu
Francesco Ettore
Eden
Samuele
Jan

Andrei Vlad
Tiago
Tomas
Niklas
Simao
Klemen
Elad
Antreas
Christos

Num. of athletes: 32 + 1 (R)

DoB

06/08/2004
28/02/2003
18/04/2003
25/02/2005
23/03/2004
08/03/2003
29/06/2003
04/08/2004
18/11/2003
06/09/2003
19/11/2004
04/09/2003
12/10/2004
07/03/2005
16/01/2004
08/03/2005
16/01/2005
01/08/2003
13/10/2003
20/02/2003
26/02/2005
20/09/2004
25/10/2003
12/12/2004
13/01/2004
29/11/2005
21/10/2005
03/01/2003
09/11/2003
12/09/2005
07/11/2004
03/03/2005
19/03/2004

PB

8.22
8.14
8.12
8.00
7.94
7.87
7.87
7.83
7.83i
7.94
7.80
7.79
7.79
7.79
7.78
7.76i
7.84
7.98
7.96
7.73
7.72
7.71
7.71
7.65i
7.69
7.62
7.77
7.59
7.58 i
7.69
7.64
7.68
7.60

SB

8.19i
8.14
8.09
8.00
7.94
7.87
7.87
7.83
7.83i
7.81
7.80
7.79
7.79
7.79
7.78
7.76 i
7.75
7.74
7.74
7.73
7.72
7.71
7.71
7.65i
7.63
7.62
7.58
7.56
7.55i
7.55
7.51i
7.48
7.44
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Triple Jump Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Member Federation Surname

BUL
ITA
EST
ESP
ARM
ROU
BUL
GER
POL
POR
ITA
SRB
CZE
ROU
ITA
GRE
SVK
CRO
TUR
CYP

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

SARABOYUKOV
MORSELETTO
MOROZOV
DELGADO
HOVAKIMYAN
NICOARA
VALCHEV
FREUND
BRACKI
PEREIRA
BRUNO

ILIC
HALATEK
RADU
FABBRI
GREPSIOS
BLSTAK
BOZIC
BULBUL
NIKOLAOU

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Bozhidar
Federico

Viktor

Pablo

Gor
Razvan-loan
Lachezar
Steven

Jakub

Tiago

Federico Lorenzo
Nikola

Pavel

Cristian Valentin
Alex

Georgios

Matus

Joshua

Mesut

Grigoris

DoB

06/08/2004
01/04/2003
13/03/2004
02/01/2003
03/11/2004
18/06/2003
26/05/2005
13/02/2005
16/03/2003
29/11/2005
22/03/2003
03/10/2003
23/01/2004
27/04/2003
09/05/2003
15/06/2005
04/09/2003
07/08/2004
25/08/2003
22/01/2003

PB

16.53 i
16.42 i
16.45
16.32
16.29
16.48 i
16.17i
16.12
15.94
16.19
16.31
15.84
15.79i
15.81i
15.97 i
15.77
15.64
15.53
15.82i
15.84

Num. of athletes: 20

SB

16.53 i
16.42i
16.35i
16.32
16.29
16.21
16.17 i
16.09
15.94
15.94 i
15.88
15.84
15.79i
15.77i
15.73i
15.69 i
15.64
15.53
15.53
15.11
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Shot Put Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Member Federation Surname

GER
MDA
TUR
GBR
NED
SWE
GER
GER

GER (R)

EST
BEL
BUL
BEL
BIH
GRE
MDA
SRB
SVK

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

LAURIA
MAZUR

PEKER
CAMERON
ROLVINK
ZIKOVIC
THOMAS
SCHULZ
HARPF
MATROV

DE LATHAUWER
PETROV
ANTHONISSEN
MUHAREMOVIC
MAVRODONTIS
MARUSEAC
JOVANOV
SULA

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name

Tizian
Alexandr
Ali

Piers
Yannick
Leo
Philipp
Lasse
Georg
Andri
Andreas
Todor
Alexander
Hamza
Theofanis
Dumitru
Stefan
Karel

Num. of athletes: 17 + 1 (R)

DoB

24/03/2003
19/06/2005
21/07/2005
04/07/2004
07/05/2005
19/11/2004
24/11/2003
11/03/2004
29/09/2005
21/01/2004
10/03/2003
11/08/2004
09/04/2004
14/04/2004
20/12/2003
14/07/2005
15/10/2004
01/10/2003

PB

20.09
19.71i
19.56
19.44
19.34
19.15
19.08
19.09
18.96
18.52
18.93
18.33i
18.20
17.84
17.80
17.70
17.70
18.29

SB

20.09
19.711i
19.56
19.44
19.34
19.15
19.08
18.98
18.96
18.52
18.46 i
18.33i
18.08 i
17.84
17.80
17.70
17.70
17.51
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Discus Throw Men

Member Federation

GER
GER
GRE
GER
ESP
POL
GRE
UKR
CYP
GRE
NOR
SWE
NOR
sul
POL
FIN
GRE (R)
SWE
NOR
ITA
EST

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Surname

SOSNA
RICHTER
PAVLIDIS
KARGES
MORENO
RODZIAK
BOUZAKIS
BRUDIN
PAPA
ADAMAKIS
HANSESATER
AHLIN
MELHEIM
SCHMIDLI
LEWKOWICZ
SUOMINEN
MODIANAKIS
HELLBOM
VIK
MARMONTI
KOOKMAA

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Mika
Steven
Dimitrios
Marius
Marcos
Damian
Konstantinos
Mykhailo
losif Michalis
Artemios
Hakon
Jesper
Steffen
Philipp
Wojciech
Juho
Angelos
Adam
Anders
Stefano
Hendrik

Num. of athletes: 20 + 1 (R)

DoB

13/06/2003
05/04/2003
21/09/2003
14/01/2003
18/06/2003
27/01/2003
19/02/2003
03/01/2005
13/05/2003
14/06/2003
05/04/2004
19/02/2003
01/08/2003
19/05/2005
26/02/2004
26/06/2004
14/06/2004
05/05/2004
07/03/2003
17/06/2004
20/03/2005

PB

70.05
69.61
65.11
64.11
61.15
60.92
60.20
61.33
59.12
58.98
58.50
58.82
57.18
56.88
56.71
56.05
55.08
55.05
54.88
54.77
54.16

SB

70.05
69.61
65.11
63.92
61.15
60.92
59.46
59.41
59.12
58.98
58.50
57.55
57.18
56.88
56.71
56.05
55.08
55.05
54.88
54.77
54.16
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Hammer Throw Men

Member Federation Surname

GRE
GRE
CYP
GRE

GRE (R)

TUR
HUN
FIN
GER
Sul
SLO
FIN
SLO
GER
BEL
HUN
EST
ITA
POL
HUN
SRB
SWE
SWE
SWE

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

MANTZOURANIS
KORAKIDIS
KESIDIS
PAPANASTASIOU
POLYCHRONIOU
CIFTCI

CSEKO
LAMPINEN
HURYCH
WOLFISBERG
EMBERSIC
HARKONEN
URBANC
STEINFURTH
NEYENS
FUREDI
REILJAN
IACOCCA
GROENWALD
IMRE

STRANIC

SILEN
HELLBOM
BYSTEDT

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Angelos
loannis
losif
Georgios
Nikolaos
Emre
Miklos
Max

Kai

Lars

Jan
Arttu
Jakob
Tim
Devlin
Daniel
Alar
Filippo Maria
Szymon
Roland
Jovan
Albin
Adam
Leo

Num. of athletes: 23 + 1 (R)

DoB

01/05/2004
23/06/2003
19/08/2005
09/12/2005
29/05/2003
30/07/2004
25/03/2004
11/10/2004
29/07/2003
24/04/2003
06/04/2003
04/05/2003
27/05/2004
09/09/2004
23/02/2004
24/02/2004
28/05/2004
24/05/2004
09/06/2005
08/09/2005
26/06/2004
28/02/2003
05/05/2004
01/09/2003

PB

78.61
76.14
74.01
73.34
75.24
72.22
71.59
71.53
71.08
71.51
71.04
70.70
70.68
70.66
68.26
68.06
67.69
67.30
66.67
66.61
67.93
66.21
65.69
65.50

SB

78.61
76.14
74.01
73.34
72.92
72.22
71.59
71.10
71.08
71.06
71.04
70.70
70.68
70.66
68.26
68.06
67.69
67.30
66.67
66.61
66.47
66.21
65.69
65.45
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A

Javelin Throw Men

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Member Federation Surname

FIN

GER
UKR
GER
TUR
CZE
CZE
NED

GBR (R)

FIN
FIN
ITA
GRE
LIE
HUN
POR
ITA
SWE
CRO
HUN
EST
LTU

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

PORVARI
THUMM
FELFNER
DEHNING
ZENGIN
CACA
VYSKA
JANSEN
EAST
PARVIAINEN
NARHI
VISCA
KOLETSI
VERLING
HERCZEG
FERNANDES
LAZZARETTO
HUBERT
GALIC
HORVATH
SILD
BACIANSKAS

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Eemil
Nick
Artur
Max

Muhammet Hanifi

Alexandr
Jan

Ryan
Benjamin
Aku
Tuomas
Lucio Claudio
Gabriel
Matthias
Gyorgy
Joédo
Kristian
Olle
KreSimir
Maté
Tristan Aik
Kasparas

Num. of athletes: 21 + 1 (R)

DoB

02/02/2003
19/10/2004
17/10/2003
09/09/2004
30/05/2004
14/07/2003
24/05/2004
05/06/2005
19/11/2003
24/07/2003
29/11/2004
23/09/2005
29/12/2003
17/01/2004
08/08/2004
30/04/2005
22/03/2003
22/05/2003
02/06/2003
22/08/2005
09/12/2005
13/05/2004

PB

82.69
80.62
84.32
90.20
79.56
78.44
76.49
76.35
76.20
76.04
75.75
74.39
73.09
72.90
84.98
74.43
73.01
73.43
71.11
74.77
70.74
69.41

SB

81.55
80.62
80.54
79.61
79.56
78.44
76.49
76.35
76.20
76.04
74.89
74.39
73.09
72.90
72.48
72.21
71.96
71.38
71.11
71.03
70.74
69.41
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Decathlon Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Member Federation Surname

NED
FRA
GBR
GER
FRA
NOR
HUN
CRO
BEL
NED
Sul
GER
GER
EST
CZE
NOR
FRA
SLO
ESP
ITA
ITA
Sul
SWE
GRE
SWE
LAT
MKD
NED

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

TESSELAAR
FERRANTI

BALL
FLEURISSON
MOITIE-CHARNOIS
VOGELSANG
GALPAL

FARKAS

KEITA
ROOSENSCHOON
HUBER

SCHULZE
JOCHER
HANTSON
HAVLICEK

HERTWIG-JDEGAARD

CAULE-DULER
DUHOVNIK
FERRER
NONINO
MELLANO
MILLER
GORANSSON
KARAGIANNIDIS
DUVERT
SKADINS
STEFANOVSKI
TREFFERS

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Jeff
Antoine
Sammy
Fred Isaac
Maxime
Abraham Sandvin
Zsombor
Roko

Dai

Daan
Andrin
Friedrich
Roman
Andreas
Adam
Jonathan
Alexis

Jan

Pol
Alberto
Lorenzo
Louis

Leo
Konstantinos
Elliot
Andris
Ognen
Melchior

DoB

03/05/2003
09/01/2003
18/10/2004
17/07/2003
15/04/2004
11/02/2003
26/07/2003
11/02/2005
03/02/2005
25/02/2003
27/06/2004
09/09/2005
04/03/2003
15/07/2004
03/08/2004
28/07/2005
31/07/2004
19/03/2003
09/06/2003
20/02/2004
04/08/2004
04/03/2004
05/08/2005
27/12/2004
02/04/2003
11/05/2005
14/09/2004
21/04/2004

PB

8249
8221
8100
8005
7904
7874
7985
7841
7762
7757
8041
7708
7688
7686
7683
7664
7648
7614
7704
7551
7544
7534
7502
7475
7813
7101
6521
7882

Num. of athletes: 28

SB

8249
8221
8100
8005
7904
7874
7858
7841
7762
7757
7713
7708
7688
7686
7683
7664
7648
7614
7581
7551
7544
7534
7502
7475
7470
7101
6521
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

10,000 Metres Race Walk Men

Member Federation Surname

ITA

UKR
ITA

CZE
TUR
ESP
ESP
ESP
CZE

ESP (R)

ITA

FIN

TUR
POR
GRE
GRE
SVK
CZE
POR
LTU

SVK
GRE
CRO
LTU

POL
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
IRL

IRL

SVK
TUR

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

BRIGANTE
RUSHCHAK
LOMUSCIO
MORAVEK
YILDIZ
MARTINEZ

RODRIGUEZ ROJAS

CALLADO
ZAJICEK

DE ARRIBA CASTILLA

REIS
EKBERG
BILIR

RAMOS
KRITOULIS
PAPASTERGIOU
KRESTIANKO
KUKLA
SUCENA
LASEVICIUS
MENCEL
BOUSDAS
DOBRUNA
GRINCEVICIUS
BARBUZYNSKI
BATIFOL
CHENUET
ELLUL
ABU EL WAFA
WEIGEL
GLENNON
O'BRIEN
BATOVSKY
DEMIR

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 15

First Name

Emiliano
Mukola
Nicola
Jaromir
Hayrettin
Oscar
Pablo
Pedro
Adam
Javier
Luigi
Jonathan
Harun
Tiago
Georgios
Andreas
Filip
Albert
Tiago
Lukas
Tomas
Aristotelis
Edmond
Tauras Jokubas
Dominik
Ellis
Quentin
Hugo
Jassam
Frederick
Matthew
Jake
Jakub
Mazlum

Num. of athletes: 33 + 1 (R)

DoB

27/05/2003
30/10/2003
03/06/2003
22/03/2003
04/05/2004
28/09/2003
18/12/2004
22/08/2005
09/05/2003
25/02/2005
17/10/2003
17/10/2003
15/12/2004
05/06/2003
13/12/2004
29/06/2003
13/12/2005
13/01/2005
18/06/2004
22/06/2005
06/07/2004
02/09/2003
29/02/2004
27/04/2004
18/03/2004
06/08/2003
29/05/2005
22/04/2005
03/07/2004
08/05/2005
14/11/2003
14/06/2004
18/06/2005
19/12/2003

PB

39:17.71
39:52.40
40:50.44
40:55.49
40:26.5h
41:39.21
41:42.73
41:46.12
41:53.04
41:59.14
42:07.98
42:15.65
42:35.31
40:41.93
42:45.81
43:37.16
42:42.15
43:32.82
44:30.28
44:30.75
44:33.8h
44:48.22
44:59.92
45:13.05
45:37.45
43:34.44
40:39.14
42:41.40
44:23.62
40:52.97
43:41.02
45:49.77
43:38.22
40:00.1h

SB

39:17.71
40:34.43
40:50.44
40:55.49
41:35.34
41:39.21
41:42.73
41:46.12
41:53.04
41:59.14
42:07.98
42:15.65
42:35.31
42:38.68
42:45.81
43:37.26
43:51.8h
44:11.19
44:30.28
44:30.75
44:33.8h
44:48.22
45:05.19
45:13.05
45:37.45
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

FINAL ENTRIES

4x100 Metres Relay Men Num. of countries: 17 Num. of athletes: 88 + 5 (R)

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
AUT DIESSL Enzo 06/06/2004
AUT FORSTER Max 16/01/2005
AUT KLIMOV Vasily 14/08/2005
AUT LANG Felix 29/10/2004
AUT MARGARYAN Michael 17/07/2004
BEL HUYSMANS Timber 10/01/2003
BEL LIFRANGE Olivier 29/08/2003
BEL TORFS Robbe 18/03/2003
BEL VERMEULEN Rendel 12/08/2003
BEL VERSCHUEREN Cédric 16/01/2004
CZE JAKOB Benjamin 2004
CZE MUTINSKY Mikulas 25/06/2005
CZE PARIZEK Antonin 2003
CZE SOUKAL Lukas 08/08/2003
CZE STIBRAL Jindfich 2004
ESP CASTILLO Juan Carlos 23/07/2004
ESP ESCANDELL Marc 31/05/2004
ESP (R) GONZALEZ Daniel 04/07/2005
ESP JORDAN Abel 18/09/2003
ESP SANCHO Jaime 25/04/2003
ESP VILACHA Manuel 29/09/2005
FIN AHTINEN Matias 01/02/2003
FIN HUTTUNEN Topi 09/01/2004
FIN LOUKO Valtteri 28/08/2003
FIN MERENYI Laszlo 17/03/2005
FIN (R) TAURIAINEN Arttu 04/01/2003
FIN VEHMAA Kasperi 16/01/2005
FIN VEHMAA Rasmus 16/01/2005
FRA AFOY Grégory 23/11/2003
FRA BADRU Mohammed 03/07/2003
FRA ERIUS Jeff 08/03/2004
FRA KABENGELE KABALA Yoran 28/03/2003
FRA OoTTOU Dejan 02/04/2005
FRA (R) RANGASAMY Loukas 15/06/2003
FRA REBIERRE Maxime 03/02/2003
GER FREHE Jan Eric 01/04/2003
GER GONZALEZ RUDOLPH Emilio 04/11/2003
GER GRAHL Maurice 13/03/2003
GER GUSSMANN Heiko 11/03/2004

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

4x100 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

GER
GER
IRL
IRL
IRL (R)
IRL
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
sul
sul
sul
sul
SUI (R)
sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

ONUOHA
WALLSTEIN
AIGBOBOH
AKINROLIE
BANKOLE
DUFFY
MURPHY
O'REILLY
BERNARDI
CAPPELLETTI
DENTATO
DEZZA
LONGOBARDI
SILVESTRELLI
TARDIOLI
ACTON
GUNDERSEN
TIJANI-AJAYI
TOLLEFSEN

WERGE NILSEN

WITZQE
BOGACZYNSKI
GORZKOWICZ
GRZAKA
KOZELAN
REMBISZ
ZAKRZEWSKI
BEBER

CURIN PRAPOTNIK

GUMILAR
oICLJ
SKOCIR
CHEVRE
CSONTOS
GOU GOMEZ
HOFER
PIROLLI
ROPPEL
BORG
ERLANDSSON
HOLGERSSON
HUGHES

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Chidiera

Benedikt Thomas

Sean
Emmanuel
Alamin
Craig
Darragh
Max
Andrea
Filippo
Damiano
Filippo
Eduardo
Mattia
Junior
Jafrailyson
Emil
Kenny Emi
Oliver
Sander
Sondre
Igor
Michat
Dawid
Hubert
Rafat
Marek
Jurij

Angj
Jernegj
Filip
Andrej
Mathieu
Joél
Jonathan
Marc
Giovanni
Ramén
Jonatan
Erik

Isak

Isak

Num. of athletes: 88 + 5 (R)

DoB

04/10/2003
20/04/2005
22/10/2005
01/09/2005
18/03/2003
20/05/2003
09/12/2004
12/12/2005
02/11/2003
09/07/2003
14/12/2004
16/08/2005
19/10/2005
01/07/2005
08/04/2003
14/11/2004
28/05/2004
05/05/2003
10/11/2004
23/06/2003
15/02/2004
07/11/2003
21/05/2005
30/04/2004
01/06/2003
25/10/2003
18/12/2005
27/11/2004
23/05/2003
29/09/2003
2003
19/04/2003
06/05/2004
17/12/2005
11/12/2005
27/03/2005
03/05/2004
13/09/2005
31/10/2003
22/05/2004
2004
03/07/2005

PB

SB

Page 23 of 52



A

EUROPEAN

ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

4x100 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

PIHL
TORNSTROM
WALL
BEYAZEL
CANBOLAT
DURAN
KARTAL
KORKMAZ
BARABANOV
KILKO
KULAKOVSKYI
SOSNOVENKO

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Linus
Lucas
Niklas
Hasan
Berkay
Orgun
Deniz Kaan
Huseyin Mutlu
Andrii
Volodymyr
Davyd
Oleksandr

Num. of athletes: 88 + 5 (R)

DoB

04/08/2003
10/06/2005
03/01/2003
02/03/2004
28/01/2004
01/01/2004
16/04/2005
25/04/2005
03/12/2003
11/04/2003
03/02/2004
24/03/2003

PB

SB

Page 24 of 52



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

4x400 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER

GER (R)

GER
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL (R)

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

BRUYNS

DE VRIESE
MALUMGRE
MERSSEMAN
ROMSWINKEL
FERNANDEZ
GARCIA
GONZALEZ
PINES
PLATA
POZO
DESCHAMPS
LACROIX
LEVASSEUR

MOUDIO PRISO

TEZKRATT
WASSMER
BARTON
CRONIN
HOCKLEY
MINSHULL
RACE
YOUNG
BUSAM
FINKE
KOTTMANN
KRAPPE
KROLL
KOVACS
KUBASI
NADJ
PLISZ
SZILVESZTER
BAIRD
COURTNEY
DEWHIRST
DOODY
EGAN
HARDING

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name
Tijs
Jaron
Tibo
Killian
Nils
Markel
David
Angel
Asabu
Sergio
Gerson
Simon
Allan
Felix
Benoit
Nabil
Maxime
Harry
Brook
Thomas
Jake
David
Brodie
Jan
Thorben
Sebastian
Lukas
Florian
Arpad
Janos
Levente
Balazs
Marcell
Callum
Adam
Fintan
Joe
Andrew
Sean

Num. of athletes: 68 + 3 (R)

DoB

22/08/2003
07/03/2004
22/03/2003
21/10/2004

06/02/2003
06/06/2005
23/10/2003
27/02/2005
14/04/2004
06/05/2003
27/02/2004
12/09/2004
31/05/2004
15/01/2003
04/03/2003
11/06/2003
14/10/2003
04/01/2004

11/10/2004
19/04/2004
28/02/2003
03/08/2003
14/12/2004
16/02/2003
27/11/2003
18/05/2004
12/09/2005
20/07/2004
07/02/2003
02/10/2004
13/12/2005
02/07/2003
12/04/2005
31/12/2005
17/02/2004
08/04/2003
17/07/2003

SB
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A

EUROPEAN

ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

4x400 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
ROU
sul
sul
sul
sul
SUI (R)
sul
sul
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

MANNION
BONINTI

DI BENEDETTO
FALSETTI
GHEDINA
MELLANO
PERNICI

SITO

ALTORF
KNEPPERS
BARANYI-BERGE
ELNAN AURSTAD
GRIMERUD
GULLACHSEN
STRONSTAD-LGSETH
SMIETANKA
SZWED

TATARA
WROBEL
ZAZULA

TOMA

DUPINET
EBERHARD
GERBER
KUCHLER
KUNZLER
MILLER

SORG
CINPOLAT

IRAN

KARTAL

NEZIR

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

David
Tommaso
Matteo
Federico
Vittorio
Lorenzo
Francesco
Luca

Rens

Daan
Herman Sandor
Bastian
Andreas
Fredrik Haavardtun
Sindre

Jan
Maksymilian
Dawid
Wiktor
Remigiusz
Denis Simon
Alex

Tobias
Manuel
Danilo
Yannis
Louis
Michael
Mustafa
Abdulkerim
Deniz Kaan
ismail

Num. of athletes: 68 + 3 (R)

DoB

07/06/2005
30/09/2003
26/12/2004
23/12/2003
28/06/2004
04/08/2004
18/02/2003
12/05/2003
14/05/2004
06/01/2003
06/03/2003
18/01/2005
11/07/2003
23/04/2003
10/11/2005
21/09/2005
06/08/2004
27/07/2004
27/05/2005
24/01/2003
22/04/2003
02/04/2003
16/01/2003
15/03/2005
15/06/2004
10/10/2005
04/03/2004
14/04/2004
02/01/2005
10/08/2004
16/04/2005
22/01/2003

SB
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

100 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

GBR

GBR (R)

GBR
CZE
GRE
GER
GER
GER
sul
GER
IRL
UKR
SVK
ESP
ITA
POL
ITA
ITA
SMR
sul
sul
SWE
SLO
SLO
POR
SUI (R)
LTU
SVK
FIN
LTU

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

WEDDERBURN-GOODISON

REGIS
AKINBILEJE
MANASOVA
EMMANOUILIDOU
ERNST
SONMEZCICEK
JOHN

VAN CAMP
KAMMERSCHMITT
SLEEMAN
HONCHARENKO
FARAJPOUR
GUIU

BERTELLO
PIOTROWSKA
OBIJIAKU
TORCHIO
GASPARELLI
RABAC
BECERRA
LINDAHL
HRIBAR

POTNIK
CASTELHANO
MASINI
RUPSYTE
CELLEROVA
PURSIAINEN
OZECHAUSKAITE

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name
Nia

Renee
Faith
Karolina
Polyniki
Jolina

Sila

Viola
Emma
Sina
Lucy-may
Diana
Delia

Elena
Gaya
Aleksandra
Amanda Ugochinyere
Rachele
Alessandra
Chloé
Soraya
Nora

Lina

Lucija
Beatriz
Alicia

Ema

Agata
Anna
André

Num. of athletes: 28 + 2 (R)

DoB

09/01/2005
02/09/2005
21/09/2005
26/11/2003
30/06/2003
04/06/2004
23/01/2003
23/06/2003
11/10/2004
17/09/2003
24/05/2004
20/09/2004
19/04/2004
16/06/2004
27/05/2003
01/11/2004
26/08/2003
08/02/2005
03/09/2004
08/05/2005
23/02/2004
10/09/2004
07/11/2005
21/06/2005
07/06/2005
20/06/2005
27/09/2005
25/06/2003
12/03/2003
03/11/2003

PB

11.16
11.18
11.19
11.11
11.21
11.30
11.32
11.35
11.36
11.35
11.39
11.40
11.42
11.43
11.43
11.34
11.49
11.49
11.50
11.50
11.51
11.51
11.55
11.57
11.59
11.59
11.65
11.65
11.46
11.68

SB

11.16
11.18
11.19
11.22
11.26
11.30
11.32
11.35
11.36
11.38
11.39
11.40
11.42
11.43
11.43
11.48
11.49
11.49
11.50
11.50
11.51
11.51
11.55
11.57
11.59
11.59
11.65
11.69
11.79
11.90

Page 27 of 52



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

200 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

GBR
GER
NOR
Sul
GRE
SWE
GBR
POL
GBR
Sul
NED
HUN
TUR
ESP
POL
SVK
SVK
SLO
TUR
ROU
FIN
ITA
NOR
SLO
Sul
SMR
ROU
FIN
POR

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

EDUAN
OKUKU
JAEGER
HOENKE

EMMANOUILIDOU

LINDAHL
BELL
NIEMCZYK
MENSAH
CALIGIURI
DE BLAAUW
SULYAN
KOLOGLU
PERALTA
KANICKA
CELLEROVA
FARAJPOUR
POTNIK
OZCIFTCI
VRINCEANU
TAINIO
GOFFI
AMUNDSEN
HRIBAR
THALMANN
GASPARELLI
BISERICESCU
LUUKKOLA
OLIVEIRA

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Success
Holly
Henriette
Fabienne
Polyniki

Nora

Alyson
Magdalena
Kissiwaa

Iris

Britt

Alexa

Sila

Ivana

Inga

Agata

Delia

Lucija

Simay
loana-Adnana
Emma
Chiara
Maren Bakke
Lina

Lia
Alessandra
Maria Valeria
Katja

Lurdes

DoB

27/09/2004
23/02/2005
30/06/2003
20/01/2004
30/06/2003
10/09/2004
09/11/2003
25/03/2003
24/07/2005
01/07/2003
22/04/2004
17/04/2005
20/08/2004
10/06/2005
14/01/2005
25/06/2003
19/04/2004
21/06/2005
24/03/2003
14/07/2005
05/11/2003
04/02/2004
08/03/2003
07/11/2005
16/05/2005
03/09/2004
31/01/2003
19/12/2003
06/03/2004

PB

22.66
22.85
22.58
22.96
22.84
22.88
23.01
23.01
23.07
23.22
23.30
23.12
23.39
23.50
23.56
23.58
23.59
23.66
23.67 sh
23.68
23.74
23.76
23.47
23.78
23.63
23.65
23.60
23.94
23.91

Num. of athletes: 29

SB

22.85
22.85
22.86
22.96
22.97
23.00 sh
23.01
23.01
23.07
23.22
23.30
23.38 sh
23.39
23.50
23.56
23.58
23.59
23.66
23.67 sh
23.68
23.74
23.76
23.77
23.78
23.82
23.84
23.93
23.94
24.08
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

400 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

NOR
GBR
GBR
NED
GBR
FRA
ESP
SWE
FRA
ESP
TUR
SLO
GER
POL
ITA
POL
NOR
ITA
FIN
SLO
ITA
ROU
LTU
SVK
GEO
Sul
UKR
AUT
CRO
EST
LAT
DEN

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

JEEGER
JOHN

MALIK

VAN DER SCHOOT
GRIEVE

DEAU

PRIETO

WESTER
POUZANCRE HOYER
SEGURA
KOLOGLU
ZBICAJINIK
KRAUSE-JENTSCH
OSIPIUK
TESSAROLO
DURAJ
VAN DER VEEN
VIANELLI

AHO

KAUCIC
DEMATTE'
ANDREI
SARAFINAITE
SEGECOVA
MAMATSASHVILI
SIMASOTCHI
BESIDOVSKA
VOGEL

MILIC

PIELBERG
MAURINA

GEDSO FARGE

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 23

First Name

Henriette
Yemi Mary
Poppy
Myrte
Rebecca
Alexe
Ana

Elna
Lou-anne
Berta
Sila
Karolina
Anouk
Klaudia
Zoe
Dominika
Laura Tietje Johanna
Clarissa
Aada
Ajda
Nancy
loana-Rebecca
Ema
Martina
Ani

Kaya
Nataliia
Helene
Nicole
Hege-Lee
Invida
Cecilie

DoB

30/06/2003
03/05/2003
27/11/2003
16/04/2004
30/01/2005
04/09/2004
17/10/2005
30/11/2005
29/10/2003
06/06/2003
20/08/2004
04/01/2005
11/07/2005
09/08/2005
19/01/2003
26/04/2005
25/01/2003
09/11/2005
03/01/2003
28/11/2003
11/06/2004
07/03/2003
07/06/2004
19/12/2003
05/12/2003
26/01/2004
30/08/2004
08/03/2003
11/12/2004
24/03/2005
23/07/2003
28/03/2003

PB

49.62
50.79
51.90
52.02 sh
52.08
52.12
52.27
52.32
52.39 sh
51.68
52.81
52.92
53.14
53.36
53.46
52.96
53.52
53.61
53.73
53.79
53.81
53.91
54.24
54.48
54.60
54.63
54.64
54.66
54.43
55.18
54.33
55.78

Num. of athletes: 32

SB

49.62
50.79
51.90
52.02 sh
52.08
52.12
52.27
52.32
52.39 sh
52.67
52.81
52.92
53.14
53.36
53.46
53.50
53.52
53.61
53.73
53.79
53.81
54.07
54.24
54.48
54.60
54.63
54.64
54.66
54.90
55.18
55.46
55.78
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

800 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

Sul
GBR
CZE
POL
SLO
POL
Sul
GRE
ITA
ITA
FIN
ESP
BEL
IRL
TUR
NOR
IRL
GRE
SLO
NOR
LAT
NED
ESP
ITA
TUR
UKR
AUT
NOR
ROU

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

WERRO
IVES
STOUDKOVA
JAGUSCIK
SADEK
BREZA
ROSAMILIA
DESPOLLARI
PANSINI
KABANGU
MATTILA
ARROYO
KLUSKENS
O'NEILL
KOCAK
HAUGEN
MOORE
PLAKA
KLOJCNIK
HOELSVEEN
MAURINA
HOOGSTEEN
RODRIGUEZ
CANAZZA
YILMAZ
KORSUNSKA
PRAUCHNER
WAHLBERG
COSTIUC

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Audrey
Abigail

Pavla

Julia
Veronika
Magdalena
Valentina
Georgia-Maria
Federica
Ngalula Gloria
Veera

Rocio

Elena

Maeve

Dilek

Nora

Emma
Emmanouela
Petja

Malin

Invida

Lieke

Andrea
Martina

Dilan

Alina

Nicole

Sigrid Bjgrnsdatter

Claudia lonela

DoB

27/03/2004
06/02/2004
05/03/2003
16/12/2003
21/01/2003
26/11/2004
27/01/2003
19/09/2003
07/06/2003
04/05/2005
21/01/2003
06/07/2003
20/03/2004
09/03/2004
15/08/2005
22/07/2003
14/04/2004
06/11/2003
13/11/2004
25/01/2005
23/07/2003

01/04/2003
28/03/2003
26/08/2005
28/03/2004
29/04/2004
20/02/2003
26/01/2005

PB

1:57.25
1:59.49
2:00.00
2:01.28
2:01.52
2:02.11
1:58.69
2:01.79
2:02.24
2:02.39
2:01.12
2:03.01
2:03.02
2:03.04
1:59.94
2:02.68
2:03.54
2:03.55
2:03.84
2:01.15
2:03.54
2:03.99
2:04.09
2:04.83
2:05.44
2:05.48
2:05.51
2:05.39
2:05.51

Num. of athletes: 29

SB

1:57.25
1:59.49
2:00.00
2:01.28
2:01.66
2:02.11
2:02.13 sh
2:02.15
2:02.24
2:02.39
2:02.54
2:03.01
2:03.02
2:03.04
2:03.29
2:03.48
2:03.54
2:03.55
2:03.84
2:03.87
2:03.88
2:03.99
2:04.09
2:04.83
2:05.44
2:05.48
2:05.51
2:05.97
2:06.30
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

1500 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

FRA GAY
GBR LLOYD

GBR SCATCHARD
GER KALLABIS
SWE BARNETT
NOR @STGARD
DEN TH@GERSEN
NOR L@VNES

sul NAGELI

sul MULLER
FRA CHABOCHE
FRA ESMOUNI
FRA (R) HAQUET
ESP GARRIDO
BEL VANOPSTAL
IRL MAHER

SWE PROVCI

NOR HOVLAND
ESP ARNEDILLO
TUR KOCAK

IRL LAVERTY

ITA FRACASSINI
NED ROBERTSON
ITA PRATI

SWE MAGNELL-MILLAN
ITA MINATI

TUR YILMAZ

POR AVELINO
GRE PLAKA

POR FIGUEIREDO
CRO MARODI
POR CASTRO
TUR YILDIZHAN
CRO MARODI
UKR CHORNOVOL

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Adeéle
Ava

Mena
Jolanda
Mia
Ingeborg
Sofia
Anne Gine
Lilly
Fabienne
Faustine
Louisa
Augustine
Rocio

Nel
Eimear
Saga
Marte
Mireya
Dilek
Cara
Melissa
Charlene
Matilde
Alice
Valeria
Dilan
Maria Miguel
Emmanouela
Rita

Tena
Marta
Dilay

Lea
Tetiana

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

Num. of athletes: 34 + 1 (R)

DoB

16/10/2004
13/08/2005
28/01/2003
18/02/2005
04/09/2003
05/10/2003
06/07/2005
14/03/2003
24/05/2003
01/11/2005
23/04/2004
03/05/2004
13/07/2003
04/09/2003
28/08/2004
10/08/2003
20/10/2004
23/02/2005
28/03/2003
15/08/2005
14/09/2003
20/10/2003
2005
14/05/2004
18/06/2005
16/01/2004
26/08/2005
12/12/2005
06/11/2003
22/07/2003
02/06/2005
07/02/2003
08/07/2003
02/06/2005
21/09/2003

PB

4:07.00
4:07.45
4:08.34
4:07.44
4:08.44
4:08.84
4:05.34
4:10.23
4:11.39
4:12.26
4:12.51
4:12.54
4:12.68
4:12.99
4:13.30
4:13.33
4:13.40
4:13.71
4:11.06
4:06.96
4:16.37
4:16.54
4:16.69
4:17.15
4:17.69
4:18.57
4:19.27
4:19.63
4:19.74
4:20.02
4:20.04
4:20.45
4:21.16
4:21.28
4:21.84

SB

4:07.00
4:07.45
4:08.34
4:08.67
4:08.75
4:08.84
4:09.66
4:10.23
4:11.39
4:12.26
4:12.51
4:12.54
4:12.68
4:12.99
4:13.30
4:13.33
4:13.40
4:13.71
4:14.07
4:16.32
4:16.37
4:16.54
4:16.69
4:17.15
4:17.69
4:18.57
4:19.27
4:19.63
4:19.74
4:20.02
4:20.04
4:20.45
4:21.16
4:21.28
4:21.84
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

5000 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

ESP
DEN
GER
FRA
FIN

IRL

FRA
NED
GER
FRA
IRL

POL
GER

GER (R)

NOR
LAT
NED
ITA
SWE
IRL
ITA
ITA
POR
TUR
DEN
SRB
SWE
AUT
NOR
SWE
AUT

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

FORERO
THOGERSEN
MIKITENKO
PLACE
MONONEN
THOMPSON
DAVID-SMITH
SCHIPPEREN
SCHLATTMANN
LE CORRE
O'CONNOR
NOWAKOWSKA
BEERMANN
HEYMANN
SIREVAG
CAUNE
KEMPE
RIBIGINI
DINIS
MCEVOY
CARCANO
ARNOLDO
MARINHO
YILMAZ
ODGAARD JAKOBSEN
TOMASEVIC
KRAFT
LASSACHER
PRQITZ
BROMS
BAUER

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Maria
Sofia
Vanessa
Camille
llona
Anika
Julia
Bieke
Pia

Jade
Ava
Katarzyna
Jette
Nele
Anna Marie Nordengen
Agate
Loes
Laura
Liv
Emma
Agnese
Lucia
Ana
Esmanur
Hannah
Milica
Ida
Cordula
Maiken Homlung
Ebba
Nicole

Num. of athletes: 30 + 1 (R)

DoB

24/03/2003
06/07/2005
07/07/2005
13/07/2003
18/12/2003
22/02/2003
24/01/2003
05/03/2004
22/09/2004
20/10/2005
19/09/2003
21/10/2003
02/07/2003
24/09/2003
24/05/2004
07/08/2004
25/05/2005
25/01/2005
03/06/2004
01/09/2004
27/06/2003
21/09/2005
11/10/2003
10/11/2004
12/12/2004
28/05/2004
2005
28/11/2003
16/06/2004
18/05/2005
27/10/2004

PB

15:03.88
15:26.92
15:28.93
15:33.67
15:36.16
15:31.93 sh
15:39.97
15:41.29
15:44.58
15:45.79
15:49.65
15:50.47
15:42.30
15:57.31
15:58.30
15:00.48
16:10.18
16:11.07
16:11.31
16:07.42
16:07.41
16:20.21
16:22.97
16:26.74
16:27.61
16:29.20
16:29.25
16:29.96
16:30.47
16:27.15
17:52.42

SB

15:03.88
15:26.92
15:28.93
15:33.67
15:36.16
15:36.58 sh
15:39.97
15:41.29
15:44.58
15:45.79
15:49.65
15:50.47
15:56.27
15:57.31
15:58.30
16:03.23
16:10.18
16:11.07
16:11.31
16:14.91
16:16.08
16:20.64
16:22.97
16:26.74
16:27.61
16:29.20
16:29.25
16:29.96
16:30.47
16:34.26
17:52.42
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EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

10,000 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

GER
GER
GER
LAT

POL
IRL

GBR
TUR

GER (R)

IRL
GBR
ROU
UKR
POR
ITA
CZE
AUT
Sul
SWE
FIN
NOR
FIN
BEL
FIN
NOR
ESP
NED
GRE
NOR
LTU
DEN
DEN
SWE

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

MERKEL
SCHAFER
WEIS
CAUNE
NAPIORKOWSKA
THOMPSON
TROTT
KARAKAYA
HEYMANN
MURPHY
WOOD
SIRBU
RACHYNSKA
MARINHO
SETTINO
GIESELOVA
LASSACHER
EICHENBERGER
ROSEN
SORVISTO
LILLEJORDET
SORVISTO
PENNEMAN
RANTA
DYRDAL

LAS HERAS
GRIEP
NTASKA
CARLSEN
BLIUJUTE
JORGENSEN

ODGAARD JAKOBSEN
MALMSTEN NILSSON

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 22

First Name

Lisa
Carolina
Kira
Agate
Katarzyna
Anika

Jasmine Emma

Merve
Nele
Heather
Jasmine

Madalina-Elena

Uliana

Ana

Greta

Iva
Cordula
Elena

Julia

Ella

Dina Lidahl
Vilma
Charlotte
Emma
Anine
Clara

Marit
Dimitra
Bethine Riise
Karolina
Marie-Louise
Hannah
Alva

Num. of athletes: 32 + 1 (R)

DoB

20/01/2003
25/07/2004
16/03/2004
07/08/2004
12/09/2004
22/02/2003
30/12/2003
10/02/2004
24/09/2003
12/01/2004
2003
07/05/2003
08/07/2003
11/10/2003
12/07/2003
20/03/2004
28/11/2003
01/11/2003
07/04/2005
01/04/2004
07/07/2003
01/04/2004
30/05/2005
28/06/2003
20/06/2003
11/04/2003
09/11/2004
29/06/2005
18/05/2004
04/02/2004
09/11/2003
12/12/2004
12/09/2003

PB

31:46.53
33:05.14
33:06.40
31:55.79
33:24.62
32:54.97
33:35.17
33:40.73
33:41.47
33:45.36
33:48.59
33:35.27
33:56.99
34:00.99
34:01.31
34:02.13
34:23.53
34:30.05
34:33.34
34:33.47
34:37.82
34:40.66
34:42.54
34:44.06
34:45.23
34:09.77
34:51.93
35:06.87
35:07.85
35:14.73
36:10.94

35:19.31

SB

31:46.53
33:05.14
33:12.84
33:21.16
33:24.62
33:35.01
33:35.17
33:40.73
33:41.47
33:45.36
33:48.59
33:56.52
33:56.99
34:00.99
34:01.31
34:02.13
34:23.53
34:30.05
34:33.34
34:33.47
34:37.82
34:40.66
34:42.54
34:44.06
34:45.23
34:49.16
34:51.93
35:06.87
35:07.85
35:14.73
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A

3000 Metres Steeplechase Women

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Member Federation Surname

ESP
FIN
GER
IRL
SWE
TUR
GBR
TUR
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
HUN
FRA
NOR
ROU
FRA
POL
POR
SWE
IRL
IRL
POR
ITA
SWE
Sul

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

SERRANO
MONONEN
BUDDE
O'CONNOR
CRONHOLM
SAHIN

PARKER

BAYIR
HINRICHS
ACKERMANN
KALLIMOGIANNI
BONTIOTI
VARGA
ENTRESANGLE
KNUTSEN
BLAGA

BOUET
KRAWCZYNSKA
SANTOS
HAGELIN
HAWKINS
JOYCE

RIOS
MENTAST
BRANTH

RAHM

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Marta
llona

Adia

Ava

Ebba
Pelinsu
Emily

Sila
Carolin
Hanna
Vasiliki
Andriana
Gréta
Clara
Thea Charlotte
Maria Mihaela
Tanya
Martyna
Petra
Saga
Ailish
Alexandra
Beatriz
Francesca
Lowa
Malin

DoB

05/04/2003
18/12/2003
29/07/2005
19/09/2003
14/06/2005
24/03/2003
11/08/2004
12/02/2004
26/01/2004
28/08/2004
13/11/2004
12/08/2005
19/12/2003
23/11/2004
26/09/2004
04/03/2004
2003
21/11/2004
29/08/2004
15/10/2003
11/03/2005
06/04/2005
11/02/2003
10/10/2003
14/03/2005
21/03/2005

PB

9:24.26
9:22.77
9:32.47
9:45.00
9:46.53
9:47.13
9:47.41
9:51.68
9:563.32
9:54.21
9:55.01
9:568.82
9:50.63
9:59.31
10:00.15
10:01.02
10:01.97
9:58.60
10:09.38
10:09.79
10:10.63
10:12.87
10:14.08
10:14.55
10:15.55
10:17.73

Num. of athletes: 26

SB

9:24.26
9:29.52
9:32.47
9:45.00
9:46.53
9:47.13
9:47.41
9:51.68
9:63.32
9:54.21
9:55.01
9:568.82
9:59.28
9:59.31
10:00.15
10:01.89
10:01.97
10:05.95
10:09.38
10:09.79
10:10.63
10:12.87
10:14.08
10:14.55
10:15.55
10:17.73
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

FINAL ENTRIES

100 Metres Hurdles Women Num. of countries: 26 Num. of athletes: 48 + 2 (R)

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
HUN TOTH Anna 20/11/2003 12.78 12.78
POL SIELSKA Alicja 12/07/2003 12.86 12.86
GER SCHNEIDER Rosina 18/08/2004 12.89 12.89
GER JALLOH Hawa 05/01/2003 12.92 12.92
POL SZCZESNA Natalia 22/01/2004 12.96 12.96
GER NEVER Amira 02/12/2004 12.97 12.97
BEL KOEKELKOREN Noor 06/03/2005 13.03 13.03
GER (R) FLOTOW Lia 19/08/2004 13.03 13.03
SVK COREJOVA Tereza 19/07/2005 13.04 13.04
ITA POLZONETTI Celeste 26/12/2005 13.08 13.08
ESP PAGES Lerato 14/04/2005 13.11 13.11
BEL DE SAEGHER Steffi 14/02/2005 13.17 13.17
FRA BOUIJOUX Auceane 01/03/2004 13.17 13.17
ESP BLANQUER Paula 01/07/2003 13.15 13.18
POR SERENO Melissa 16/03/2005 13.18 13.18
Sul GUIGNARD Valérie 30/03/2004 13.19 13.24
EST MILLEND Anna Maria 01/04/2004 13.25 13.25
NED ACHTERBERG Fenna 12/10/2004 13.31 13.31
TUR SAYIN Cansu Nimet 13/08/2003 13.32 13.32
UKR KYSHKINA Alina 30/07/2005 13.36 13.36
Sul FREI Alina 29/05/2003 13.37 13.37
FIN NISKALA Essi 24/05/2005 13.38 13.38
NOR ANDRESEN Lovise Skarbavik 17/01/2004 12.89 13.38
AUT ENGEL Isabelle 01/02/2005 13.43 13.43
ISR LEVY Linoy 19/04/2004 13.43 13.43
TUR YILDIRIM Yaren 06/11/2003 13.43 13.43
POL GOZDERA Zuzanna 04/07/2004 13.44 13.44
AUT TESTA Ava 23/05/2005 13.45 13.45
FIN VAKKILAINEN Jenna 06/04/2005 13.46 13.46
Sul DERUNGS Stella 30/04/2005 13.48 13.48
FIN RIIALI Meeri 01/02/2005 13.49 13.49
GRE KAMPERIDOU Sofia 22/04/2003 13.49 13.49
ITA NESSENZIA Elena 08/03/2003 13.50 13.50
SVK SLEZAKOVA Rebecca 18/08/2005 13.53 13.53
ITA FOSSATTELLI Elisa 19/10/2005 13.54 13.54
SLO ANDOLSEK Lana 24/04/2005 13.30 13.59
ISL JOHANNESDOTTIR Julia Kristin 02/11/2005 13.62 13.62
CRO GRD Lucija 07/08/2004 13.29 13.63
GRE ZAROKOSTA Alkyoni 21/12/2004 13.67 13.67

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

100 Metres Hurdles Women

Member Federation

ISR
SLO
GRE
LTU
AUT
SWE
AUT (R)
DEN
ROU
LTU
SWE

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

Surname

ONYALISSI
JORDAN NADIZAR
NEAMONITI
LASICKAITE
MAYRHOFER
OLOFSSON
ROKA
SCHARFE
BALABAN
KLIMUKAITE
HAKANSSON

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

Num. of countries: 26

First Name

Adi
Katjusa
Martha
Neda
Nina
Izabella
Iman
Karla
Cosmina Denisa
Gabija
Julia

Num. of athletes: 48 + 2 (R)

DoB

10/12/2003
28/03/2005
01/10/2005
27/10/2004
28/01/2004
2005
06/09/2005
05/02/2003
07/07/2004
07/02/2003
22/06/2003

PB

13.67
13.49
13.69
13.73
13.76
13.78
13.59
13.79
13.23
13.80
13.80

SB

13.67
13.67
13.69
13.73
13.76
13.78
13.79
13.79
13.79
13.80
13.80
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

FINAL ENTRIES

400 Metres Hurdles Women Num. of countries: 21 Num. of athletes: 40 + 2 (R)

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
GBR NEWNHAM Emily 19/05/2004 54.49 54.49
SWE GRANAT Moa 08/08/2004 55.28 55.28
GER MORGENSTERN Vivienne 13/06/2003 55.95 55.95
FIN AHO Aada 03/01/2003 56.32 56.32
CZE BENDOVA Ester 28/10/2003 56.42 56.42
GER BALDE Vanessa 06/05/2003 56.51 56.51
POR LAVRESHINA Sofia 14/06/2003 56.64 56.64
GER AMAADACHO Yasmin 23/08/2003 56.75 56.75
CZE SLAPAKOVA Magdalena 20/04/2003 56.76 56.76
ESP AGUILERA Laura 04/03/2003 56.83 56.83
GER KRAUSE-JENTSCH Anouk 11/07/2005 56.87 56.87
POL KUBIS Paulina 24/03/2004 56.93 56.93
NOR IMS Selma 27/09/2005 57.13 57.13
POL WOLCZAK Aleksandra 13/02/2003 57.13 57.13
ITA SERAMONDI Alessia 05/01/2003 56.83 57.14
HUN MOHAI Regina 08/07/2003 57.32 57.32
FIN SALMINEN Heidi 04/12/2003 56.94 57.37
POL OKO Wiktoria 18/09/2003 57.39 57.39
CZE VANKOVA Barbora 23/04/2004 57.43 57.43
FRA VON PLAUEN Candice 27/09/2005 56.81 57.43
ITA CAVO Ludovica 28/07/2004 57.47 57.47
CZE (R) KOLLAR Marina 29/07/2004 57.51 57.51
NED MERCERA Vanessa 01/09/2004 57.55 57.55
AUT DLAUHY Anja 02/01/2003 57.67 57.67
GRE ZENEGIA Laoura 05/11/2003 57.08 57.82
SWE BJERAGER Tilde 20/07/2004 57.91 57.91
EST MERINGO Mia Lisett 05/07/2005 58.06 58.06
HUN BARTHA Lilla 09/01/2003 58.07 58.07
GRE ZENEGIA Elimpiona 05/11/2003 58.27 58.27
FIN NISKALA Essi 24/05/2005 58.32 58.32
TUR CEBECI Gillsah 16/04/2005 58.46 58.46
SLO CERNELC Ursula 13/04/2005 58.79 58.79
CRO MACKOVIC Eva 17/02/2003 58.94 58.94
SWE KARLSSON Hanna 31/10/2003 56.71 58.99
ITA INGENITO Giulia 20/10/2004 58.20 59.17
GRE MITSIOULI Vasiliki-Paraskevi 26/03/2003 57.96 59.26
GRE (R) NATSIOPOULOU Aikaterini 17/11/2005 59.30 59.30
BIH GARIC Masa 08/02/2005 58.91 59.40
SVK SLEZAKOVA Rebecca 18/08/2005 57.64 59.51

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

400 Metres Hurdles Women

Member Federation

NOR
SLO
SLO

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

Surname

LAUVSTAD
DOLENC
PIRNAT KOPAC

European Athletics U23

Num. of countries: 21

First Name
Miranda
Neza

Mia

Num. of athletes: 40 + 2 (R)

DoB

22/11/2003
07/02/2003
20/10/2003

PB

59.55
59.70
59.27

SB

59.55
59.70
59.92
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

High Jump Women

Member Federation Surname

SRB
SWE
BEL
NED
EST
CYP
GER
CZE
ESP
LAT
POL
GER
GER
ISL
ROU
NOR
ITA
UKR
EST
IRL
ISL
SLO
HUN
ITA
LTU
TUR
UKR
LTU

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

TOPIC
NILSSON
MAES
WEERMAN
PIHELA
IOANNIDOU
HERRMANN
PEZINKOVA
RIFATERRA
JANSONE
WYSOCKA
GORING
SCHMITT
BALDURSDOTTIR
APOSTOL
LIEN

VICINI
KRAMARENKO
LAUR
O'SULLIVAN
HARALDSDOTTIR
VELEPEC
KESZTHELY!
STELLA
BUKAUSKAITE
AYGUN
BEZSMERTNA
BALCAITYTE

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 21

First Name

Angelina
Engla

Merel

Britt
Elisabeth
Styliana
Joana
Zdara

Celia
Patricija
Alicja
Johanna
Anna-Sophie
Eva Maria
Federica Gabriela
Mia Guldteig
Aurora
Veronika
Edlin Lisbeth
Aoife

Birta Maria
Ela

Luca
Federica
Evelina
Berra

Iryna

Satera

DoB

26/07/2005
20/05/2005
22/01/2005
13/06/2003
15/03/2004
17/12/2003
01/11/2005
18/09/2004
04/10/2004
21/12/2005
05/03/2003
06/04/2005
08/06/2004
21/09/2003
14/11/2003
30/08/2003
23/07/2005
08/05/2003
29/05/2004
18/02/2003
19/03/2004
10/09/2005
29/09/2004
13/02/2003
08/02/2004
10/12/2004
01/12/2004
05/12/2003

PB

1.98
1.94
1.93
1.96i
1.92
1.88
1.88
1.861i
1.87
1.88
1.85
1.92
1.84
1.84
1.87
1.83i
1.92i
1.83i
1.82
1.81
1.87
1.83
1.82
1.80
1.80
1.801i
1.80
1.81

Num. of athletes: 28

SB

1.961i
1.94
1.93
1.91
1.89i
1.88
1.88
1.86
1.86
1.861i
1.85
1.84i
1.84
1.84
1.84
1.83i
1.82
1.82i
1.81
1.81
1.81
1.81
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80i
1.80
1.75i
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Pole Vault Women

Member Federation

GBR
GRE
ITA
FRA
FRA
GER
LAT
POL
CZE
GRE
LTU
NED
POL
CZE
ESP
EST
GBR (R)
BEL
HUN
SLO
sul
POL
AUT
GRE
sul
SUI (R)
sul
SWE
LAT
FIN
LTU

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Surname

TUTTON
RETSA
NNACHI
CAUVIN
RUSSIS
SISTERMANN
NEIDERE
GABORSKA
ONDROVA
TRIANTAFYLLOU
MIKLYCIUTE
TERGAU
CHAMOT
JOANNIDU
FERNANDEZ
TILLMANN
ASHURST
LEPERE
KOVATS
BENEDETIC
HEINZMANN
BISKUPSKA
GRUBER

FLOROU DIMITRIADOU

BURKHARD
HULMANN
STUCKI
WINBERG
KLAVINA
JARVINEN
KUDULYTE

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 19

First Name

Gemma
Anastasia
Great
Nayah
Elise
Chiara

Alisona Diana

Zofia
Viktorie
lliana
Rugilé
Kristina
Maja
Niki
Clara
Miia
Sophie
Lola
Fanni
Vita
Fiona
Natalia
Lisa
Amalia
Romy
Savanna
Alexandra
Sara
Paula
Tuuli

Elzé

Num. of athletes: 29 + 2 (R)

DoB

08/11/2004
07/11/2003
15/09/2004
25/03/2004
30/11/2003
26/04/2004
21/02/2004
04/08/2004
24/06/2005
22/05/2005
04/05/2005
25/07/2003
16/10/2003
27/04/2004
22/10/2003
24/10/2005
26/04/2003
03/05/2005
02/05/2004
19/03/2004
05/10/2005
16/08/2005
26/12/2004
17/11/2004
02/10/2004
12/12/2005
26/01/2004
15/01/2004
02/11/2005
24/02/2005
15/12/2004

PB

4.45
4.41i
4.45i
4.36i

4.40
4.35i

4.32

4.31

4.32

4.30

4.30

4.30

4.30

4.25
4.25i
4.25i

4.35

4.20
4.20i

4.20

4.20
417

4.15

4.18

4.26

4.15

4.15

4.25

4.12

4.16

4.05

SB

4.45
4.41i
4.40i
4.36 i
4.36i
4.35i

4.32

4.31

4.30

4.30

4.30

4.30

4.30

4.25
4.25i

4.25

4.25

4.20
4.20i

4.20

4.20
417 i

4.15
4.15i

4.15

4.15

4.15

4.15

412

4.08

4.05
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Long Jump Women

Member Federation

ESP
POL
BUL
NOR
ROU
GRE
GBR
GER
GER
GER
UKR
MLT
GER (R)
SWE
EST
POL
NOR
GRE
GRE
ITA

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

Surname

YANKEY
MATUSZEWICZ
MITKOVA
BREIGAN
VERMAN
GKOGKA
SCOOT
ATTERMEYER
KOCHLING
BUDER
LISTUNOVA
PACE
SPRENGEL
GRAMAN
LUSTI
ADAMCZYK
LAUVSTAD
RAPTI
POIRAZIDI
RICCARDI

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name

Evelyn
Anna
Plamena
Ida Andrea
Ramona Elena
Antriana
Georgina
Samira
Finja

Libby

Alina
Rachela
Sandrina
Katharina
Liisa-Maria
Julia
Miranda
Sotiria
Nikolia
Giulia

Num. of athletes: 19 + 1 (R)

DoB

02/09/2003
05/04/2003
18/09/2004
22/07/2004
03/03/2004
10/12/2003
15/01/2004
04/01/2004
23/11/2004
11/02/2004
26/09/2003
15/06/2003
12/03/2004
09/12/2003
22/08/2004
28/07/2005
22/11/2003
15/10/2003
08/07/2004
12/05/2003

PB

6.79
6.71i
6.97
6.65
6.59
6.55
6.51
6.55
6.51
6.49
6.49
6.48
6.47 i
6.47
6.46
6.46
6.38
6.37
6.35
6.35i

SB

6.79
6.71i
6.70i

6.65

6.59

6.53

6.51
6.51i

6.51

6.49

6.49

6.48
6.47 i

6.47

6.46

6.46

6.38

6.37

6.35
6.35i
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Triple Jump Women

Member Federation Surname

SRB
ROU
FRA
GER
UKR
GRE
UKR
GRE
MLT
CZE
TUR
POL
SWE
SRB
ITA
TUR
SVK
TUR
ISR
ARM

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

MITROVIC
DOSPIN
ROUGIER
HILDEBRAND
CHASS
RAPTI
BOICHUK
GKOGKA
PACE
SOCHOROVA
DURMUS
KUBALA
GRAMAN
DRAGOJEVIC
BRUGNOLO
CEVIK
BALAJOVA
MUTLU
ESKINA
MINASYAN

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 15

First Name

Aleksandrija
Alexia loana
Clémence
Ruth

Alyona
Sotiria
Svitlana
Antriana
Rachela
Adéla
Kadriye Dilek
Amelia
Katharina
Natalija
Greta

Sedef
Tamara

Hilal

Polina
Marieta

DoB

14/04/2004
04/07/2003
27/03/2005
16/10/2004
25/08/2005
15/10/2003
22/10/2004
10/12/2003
15/06/2003
01/11/2005
20/01/2004
09/06/2003
09/12/2003
02/03/2005
23/10/2003
05/05/2003
20/02/2004
31/03/2004
09/07/2003
17/03/2003

PB

13.92
13.82
13.83
13.75
13.63 i
13.61
13.48 i
13.47
13.46
13.45
13.42i
13.27
13.24
13.23
13.49
13.28
13.13
13.13i
13.20
12.99

Num. of athletes: 20

SB

13.92
13.82
13.80
13.75
13.63i
13.61
13.48i
13.47
13.46
13.45
13.42
13.27
13.24i
13.211i
13.16
13.14
13.13
13.13i
12.80
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Shot Put Women

Member Federation Surname

GER NDUBUISI
CRO LEKO

CZE BRZYSZKOWSKA
POL MASLANA
GER (R) AMMON

CZE MAZUROVA
GER LANGE

GER KOPP

TUR AKYOL

ITA MUSCI

ESP LOPEZ

NED HAEST

FIN LAURILA

GRE NTRAGKOMIROVA
SWE WICKMAN

Sul FEER

SWE LUNDGREN
SVK MARJOVA

ITA OSAGIE

TUR YIGIT

Sul SCHMID

POL TORONCZAK
FIN KERALA

Sul HEUSSER
MNE KLJAJEVIC
NOR MORKEN

SRB OBRADOVIC
TUR EKINCI

FIN KAMMONEN
SWE PETTERSSON
FIN (R) VILJANEN
GRE ANDREADI
LAT GEISTARDE
HUN KLING

SUl (R) LEHMANN

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Nina Chioma
Lucija
Katrin
Zuzanna
Milaine
Martina
Jolina
Helena
Pinar
Anna

Ines

Lotte
Minttu
Anastasia
Victoria
Mia

Jonna
Monika
Vivian Otoibhi
Berivan
Sarah
Aleksandra
Vilma
Lenja
Vesna
Mariell
Andela
Bisra Hatun
Tuuli
Beatrice
Oona
Maria
Luize
Réka

Sina

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

Num. of athletes: 32 + 3 (R)

DoB

29/04/2004
14/08/2003
06/02/2003
01/05/2004
17/07/2003
18/03/2005
27/03/2005
22/06/2004
02/10/2003
16/06/2004
19/08/2003
05/05/2004
24/06/2005
22/01/2003
02/07/2003
06/02/2005
21/07/2004
13/04/2004
10/03/2004
24/08/2003
25/08/2004
16/05/2005
14/04/2005
12/03/2004
12/12/2005
15/12/2003
14/03/2005
06/06/2003
21/10/2004
09/08/2005
07/10/2003
31/05/2003
21/08/2004
16/05/2003
04/08/2005

PB

18.91
17.10
17.39
17.40i
16.78 i
16.60
16.54
16.23
17.65
16.12
16.04 i
15.97
15.91
15.80
15.72i
15.59
15.75
15.30
15.22
15.15
15.08
15.07 i
14.96
14.96
14.95
14.93
14.93
15.76 i
14.81
15.58
14.69
15.00
14.54
14.56
14.41

SB

18.91
17.10
16.92 i
16.92 i
16.78 i
16.60
16.54
16.23
16.15
16.12
16.04 i
15.97
15.91
15.80
15.72i
15.59
15.53i
15.30
15.22
15.15
15.08
15.07 i
14.96
14.96
14.95
14.93
14.93
14.86
14.81
14.74
14.69
14.50
14.50
14.43 i
14.41
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Discus Throw Women

Member Federation Surname

FRA
GER
GBR
ESP
ESP
CRO
FRA
ITA

NED (R)

GER
GER
GRE
IRL
ISL
SWE
SWE
NOR
ITA
NOR
POL
HUN
POR
POL
FIN
LAT
Sul
AUT
CRO
TUR
SRB
LIE
SWE
LTU
BUL

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

BOVELE LINAKA
WEPIWE
OBAMAKINWA
LOPEZ
EZENWA

LEKO

HYMAN
BENEDETTI
STOPPELS
SENG

BORK
ARAMPATZI
GAVIGAN
CHRISTENSEN
BORRMAN

SALOMONSSON LIND

VASKINN
COPPARI
HJELTNES
MARSZELEWSKA
BAUKO

GOMES
TORONCZAK
AULA

KRUMINA

BORIN

LADINIG

DELAC

UZUN
POZNANOVIC
INSINNA
NORBERG
STUGLYTE
MILKOVA

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 24

First Name

Marie Josee
Milina

Zara

Ines

Nneka Naomey
Lucija
Princesse
Benedetta
Danara Dewi
Katja

Lea

loanna
Anna

Hera

Kajsa

Ebba
Mette-Elise @degard
Sofia

Hanna Emilie
Joanna
Petra
Raquel
Aleksandra
Enni

Vineta
Giada
Hannah
Laura
Glulcan
Milica

Jule

Edvina
Paulina
Ivelina

Num. of athletes: 33 + 1 (R)

DoB

09/04/2004
04/09/2005
30/03/2004
19/08/2003
24/07/2003
14/08/2003
21/09/2005
10/04/2003
18/04/2003
17/07/2003
02/08/2004
16/11/2003
19/05/2004
13/07/2005
16/03/2004
18/06/2004
13/01/2004
02/10/2004
23/06/2004
10/05/2004
18/06/2005
07/06/2003
16/05/2005
13/09/2003
15/05/2003
11/04/2005
21/08/2004
28/09/2003
21/02/2003
24/06/2003
07/10/2003
22/11/2005
06/11/2004
17/03/2003

PB

60.06
59.75
58.17
57.93
57.66
58.48
56.50
56.22
56.15
55.87
55.16
54.61
54.20
53.80
53.46
53.35
52.16
51.99
51.67
51.57
51.49
51.32
51.29
51.26
51.22
50.53
51.91
50.36
50.26
52.39
49.94
49.86
51.04
51.34

SB

60.06
59.75
58.17
57.93
57.08
56.85
56.50
56.22
56.15
55.87
55.16
54.61
54.20
53.80
53.46
53.35
52.16
51.91
51.67
51.57
51.49
51.32
51.29
51.26
51.22
50.53
50.52
50.36
50.26
50.08
49.94
49.86
47.81
46.30
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Hammer Throw Women

Member Federation

GER
IRL

CYP
FIN

SWE
FRA
ITA

GER
CYP
SWE
HUN
SWE
NED
GER
HUN
UKR
FIN

ITA

HUN

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

Surname

KUHN
TUTHILL
SAVVA
SANDKULLA
LOFMAN
FREYCHE
MORI

JULIEN
KOLOKOTRONI
BORRMAN
VISZKELETI
GARBELL
JACOBS
HUNDERTMARK
CSATARI
DMYTROVSKA
MAKALAINEN
MBONGO
ZIMMERMANN

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 10

First Name

Aileen
Nicola
Valentina
Charlotta
Thea
Florella
Rachele
Jada
Emilia
Kajsa
Villé
Malin
Audrey
Lara
Jazmin
Valeriia
Emmi
Keren

Lili

DoB

27/11/2003
22/12/2003
17/05/2005
14/04/2004
08/09/2003
13/12/2004
29/03/2003
23/06/2004
30/09/2005
16/03/2004
29/06/2005
04/10/2005
21/03/2004
26/01/2004
12/10/2004
14/06/2004
20/12/2005
17/12/2005
11/02/2004

PB

72.48
71.71
69.56
69.37
73.31
68.80
69.04
67.92
67.82
66.27
66.03
65.66
64.94
64.93
64.38
64.23
62.49
60.55
60.93

Num. of athletes: 19

SB

72.48
71.71
69.56
69.37
69.06
68.80
68.07
67.92
67.82
66.27
66.03
65.66
64.94
64.93
63.61
63.26
62.49
60.55
60.02
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Javelin Throw Women

Member Federation Surname

SRB
CZE
GER
GBR
HUN
FIN
HUN
ESP
ISL
FIN
NOR
CYP
FIN
sul
sul
FIN (R)
ITA
NOR
sul
EST
CYP
LIE
SWE
DEN
GRE
GRE

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

VILAGOS
SICAKOVA
LUKAS
KORCZAK
KALLAI-KISS
KARELL
KOVER
RODRIGUEZ
OSKARSDOTTIR
ELOMAA
SKARE
ELLINA
KARELL
KOLLER
HUGLI
SUOMINEN
DOZIO
RABBEN REIMERS
BOSS

ADER
THEODOROU
ROHRER
OLSSON
COLSTRUP
TSOGKA
MEIMARI

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Adriana
Petra

Mirja
Elizabeth
Blanka
Emilia
Fanni
Paula
Arndis Dilja
Siiri

Ellevine Kathleen Artesia Octavia

Christiana
Malin

Jenice
Leonie
Vivian
Federica
Inga

Sabrina
Johanna Elisabeth
Irenie Jane
Julia
Amanda
Camilla Urup
Eleonora
Kalliopi

Num. of athletes: 25 + 1 (R)

DoB

02/01/2004
14/04/2003
01/04/2005
12/04/2003
25/05/2004
30/03/2003
15/02/2004
21/07/2003
24/04/2004
19/09/2003
19/10/2005
18/12/2004
27/09/2005
10/10/2005
11/04/2005
17/09/2003
22/08/2003
18/01/2005
23/03/2005
10/01/2004
12/10/2004
27/01/2005
03/07/2003
25/04/2005
29/10/2003
01/02/2005

PB

67.22
60.91
58.91
58.10
55.81
55.71
58.13
55.10
54.99
54.47
52.69
54.63
52.14
52.11
51.98
54.64
51.72
51.67
52.68
51.40
50.34
50.22
51.68
50.82
50.04
50.00

SB

67.22
60.35
58.91
58.10
55.81
55.71
55.30
55.10
54.99
53.68
52.69
52.59
52.14
52.11
51.98
51.89
51.72
51.67
51.56
50.60
50.34
50.22
50.18
50.05
50.04
50.00
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Heptathlon Women

Member Federation

GER
GBR
Sul
GRE
Sul
EST
GER
DEN
ESP
BEL
DEN
Sul
FRA
FIN
BEL
NED
LAT
POL
CZE
FIN

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

Surname

RIEDEL

PAWLETT
TRUMPI
NTRAGKOMIROVA
WULLSCHLEGER
LUSTI

JUNG

SCHARFE
COSCULLUELA
VAN DEN BRANDE
JENSEN

BICHSEL
BASTIEN
ITALINNA
VANHOEIJEN

VAN BAAST
SIVINA

NOWICKA
TKACOVA
VANNINEN

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Serina
Abigail
Liana
Anastasia
Melissa
Liisa-Maria
Marie
Karla
Sofia
Laura
Betty
Linda
Maeva
Vilma
Sennah
Hanna
Marta
Carmen
Adéla
Saga

DoB

12/04/2003
14/01/2003
10/06/2004
22/01/2003
22/06/2004
22/08/2004
15/11/2003
05/02/2003
26/01/2004
23/05/2003
11/05/2004
27/12/2004
09/02/2005
23/05/2003
08/02/2004
10/01/2004
03/10/2003
13/04/2005
11/03/2005
04/05/2003

PB

6322
6315
6071
6039
5928
5896
5871
5866
6017
5854
5833
5815
5811
5764
5715
5669
5452
5518
5695
6391

Num. of athletes: 20

SB

6322
6315
6071
6039
5928
5896
5871
5866
5856
5854
5818
5815
5811
5764
5715
5669
5452
5450
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U23

Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

10,000 Metres Race Walk Women

Member Federation Surname

ITA

ITA

ESP
ESP
ITA

UKR
POL
CRO
CZE
ESP
CZE
TUR
FIN

GRE
FIN

FIN

FRA
FRA
HUN
NOR
ROU
ROU
TUR

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

GABRIELE
MIHAI
SERRET
REDONDO
FIORINI
SHOLOMITSKA
ZELAZNA
SVARBIC
KLIMENTOVA
RICO
FRANKLOVA
CADIR

KIISK
ANTONOPOULOU
VEIKKOLA
KOKKO
DELAHAIE
MASSON
SPILLER
BEKKESTAD
FOCAN

TUTU

CEYLAN

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name
Giulia
Alexandrina
Griselda
Lucia

Sofia
Valeriya
Magdalena
Lana

Ema

Eva
Alzbéta
Selin

Aliisa
Anastasia
Heta

Anna

Ana

Liv

Tiziana
Maren
Elena Andreea
Sorana
Emine

DoB

11/11/2005
27/05/2003
09/07/2005
03/08/2003
19/08/2004
01/08/2004
16/04/2004
27/08/2004
06/01/2005
18/06/2003
05/11/2005
01/03/2004
11/03/2005
27/10/2004
23/05/2003
18/08/2004
13/05/2004
30/10/2003
23/12/2003
30/08/2003
20/05/2005
16/01/2003
31/05/2004

PB

44:06.08
44:49.54
45:26.01
45:34.89
45:49.15
45:22.56
46:08.6h
46:44.4h
47:23.79
47:14.05
48:51.02
49:28.36
48:30.95
47:51.08
49:39.40
50:46.5h
45:41.15
47:31.46
47:23.78
49:46.47
54:34.74
52:08.92
46:38.39

Num. of athletes: 23

SB

44:06.08
44:49.54
45:26.01
45:39.45
45:49.15
46:04.38
46:08.6h
46:44.4h
47:23.79
47:55.20
48:51.02
49:28.36
49:33.73
50:18.86
50:22.10
50:55.79
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

4x100 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP (R)

FIN
FIN
FIN (R)
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA

FRA (R)

FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR (R)

GBR

GBR (R)

GER

GER (R)

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LTU

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

CRUZ

GUIU
HERNANDEZ
MASERAS
PERALTA
TOME
BOATENG
LUUKKOLA
MOISIO
NISKALA
PURSIAINEN
TAINIO
COLLETIN
ESTIVAL
LAMBOURDE
OESLICK
TADE
THEVENIN
AKINBILEJE
BELL

EDUAN

EZE
MENSAH
REGIS

WEDDERBURN-GOODISON

WILKINS
ERNST
HELIOS
JOHN
KADIRI

KAMMERSCHMITT

OKUKU

SONMEZCICEK

BERTELLO
GOFFI
OBIJIAKU
RICCARDI
TORCHIO
KLIMUKAITE

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name

Carla
Elena
Maria
Ericka Badeau
Ivana
Lara
Priscilla
Katja
Tessa
Essi
Anna
Emma
Romane
Amandine
Shana
Naomily
Grace
Nina
Faith
Alyson
Success
Joy
Kissiwaa
Renee
Nia
Jasmine
Jolina
Ksenia
Viola
Chelsea
Sina
Holly
Sila
Gaya
Chiara

Amanda Ugochinyere

Giulia
Rachele
Gabija

Num. of athletes: 65 + 6 (R)

DoB

02/01/2003
16/06/2004
20/02/2003
04/07/2005
10/06/2005
17/03/2005
09/10/2005
19/12/2003
04/05/2003
24/05/2005
12/03/2003
05/11/2003
24/07/2005
30/01/2003
13/08/2005
30/08/2005
05/09/2004
21/12/2005
21/09/2005
09/11/2003
27/09/2004
31/05/2004
24/07/2005
02/09/2005
09/01/2005
09/02/2005
04/06/2004
11/05/2005
23/06/2003
27/07/2005
17/09/2003
23/02/2005
23/01/2003
27/05/2003
04/02/2004
26/08/2003
12/05/2003
08/02/2005
07/02/2003

SB
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

4x100 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

LTU

LTU

LTU

NED
NED
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

OZECHAUSKAITE
RUPSYTE
SARAFINAITE
KAVEHERCY
VAN DEN BERG
KANICKA
MOCZERNIUK
NIEMCZYK
PIOTROWSKA
SUCHENEK
WOJTOWICZ
BARBOSA
CASTELHANO
DIAS
LAVRESHINA
OLIVEIRA
SERENO
ANDOLSEK
HRIBAR
JORDAN NADIZAR
POTNIK
BECERRA
CALIGIURI
HOENKE
RABAC
THALMANN
VAN CAMP
AKAY
KOLOGLU
OZCIFTCI
SAYIN
SEYLAN

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

Num. of countries: 13

First Name

André

Ema

Ema
Alyshia
Isabel

Inga

Ida
Magdalena
Aleksandra
Aleksandra
Emilia

Rita
Beatriz
Joana
Sofia
Lurdes
Melissa
Lana

Lina
Katjusa
Lucija
Soraya

Iris
Fabienne
Chloé

Lia

Emma
Blsra

Sila

Simay
Cansu Nimet
Beyzanur

Num. of athletes: 65 + 6 (R)

DoB

03/11/2003
27/09/2005
07/06/2004
17/05/2005
02/02/2005
14/01/2005
25/11/2005
25/03/2003
01/11/2004
17/12/2005
13/10/2003
17/06/2005
07/06/2005
09/03/2003
14/06/2003
06/03/2004
16/03/2005
24/04/2005
07/11/2005
28/03/2005
21/06/2005
23/02/2004
01/07/2003
20/01/2004
08/05/2005
16/05/2005
11/10/2004
17/05/2005
20/08/2004
24/03/2003
13/08/2003
28/06/2004

SB
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European Athletics U23

Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

4x400 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL (R)
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LTU

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

AGUILERA
ARROYO
LORENZO
PRIETO
ROJAS
SEGURA
DEAU
DESCOUX
FALEME
KOUAKOU
POUZANCRE HOYER
THERY-DEMARQUE
GRIEVE
IVES

JOHN

MALIK
MPASSY
NEWNHAM
HEIL
KRAUSE-JENTSCH
LEEGE
SCHORR
DESPOLLARI
MITSIOULI
ZENEGIA
ZENEGIA
AMIADAMEN
BREEN
HERNON
MOORE
MURPHY
O'CONNELL
CIRILLO
DEMATTE'
ROSSI
SERAMONDI
TESSAROLO
VIANELLI
LASICKAITE

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name

Laura
Rocio
Elisa

Ana
Natalia
Berta
Alexe
Mathilde
Laure-anne
Benedetta
Lou-anne
Lea
Rebecca
Abigail
Yemi Mary
Poppy
Holly
Emily
Sabrina
Anouk
Lena
Maja
Georgia-Maria

Vasiliki-Paraskevi

Elimpiona
Laoura
Victoria
Jenna
Aoife
Emma
Cara
Kate
Sara
Nancy
Camilla
Alessia
Zoe
Clarissa
Neda

Num. of athletes: 65 + 1 (R)

DoB

04/03/2003
06/07/2003
22/04/2005
17/10/2005
07/04/2005
06/06/2003
04/09/2004
21/06/2003
25/08/2003
15/09/2004
29/10/2003
17/12/2003
30/01/2005
06/02/2004
03/05/2003
27/11/2003
12/07/2003
19/05/2004
13/11/2003
11/07/2005
15/10/2004
10/06/2004
19/09/2003
26/03/2003
05/11/2003
05/11/2003
05/08/2005
21/04/2004
14/01/2003
14/04/2004
12/03/2004
11/08/2004
12/04/2004
11/06/2004
24/04/2004
05/01/2003
19/01/2003
09/11/2005
27/10/2004

PB

SB
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Member Federation Surname

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

08 Jul 2025 10:00 CEST

AMUNDSEN
HAUGEN

IMS

JEEGER

VAN DER VEEN
DURAJ
GREINER
GUZOWSKA
OSIPIUK
CERNELC
KAUCIC
KLOJCNIK
PIRNAT KOPAC
SADEK
ZBICAJINIK
CALIGIURI
DILL

HOENKE

RISI
ROSAMILIA
SIMASOTCHI
WERRO
BJERAGER
GRANAT
KARLSSON
SCHOUG
WESTER

European Athletics U23
Championships 2025, Bergen (NOR)

Num. of countries: 13

First Name

Maren Bakke

Nora
Selma
Henriette

Laura Tietje Johanna

Dominika
Olivia
Martyna
Klaudia
Ursula
Ajda
Petja
Mia
Veronika
Karolina
Iris
Julin-Maria
Fabienne
Chiara
Valentina
Kaya
Audrey
Tilde
Moa
Hanna
Ellen
Elna

Num. of athletes: 65 + 1 (R)

DoB

08/03/2003
22/07/2003
27/09/2005
30/06/2003
25/01/2003
26/04/2005
22/04/2004
13/01/2003
09/08/2005
13/04/2005
28/11/2003
13/11/2004
20/10/2003
21/01/2003
04/01/2005
01/07/2003
2003
20/01/2004
26/06/2005
27/01/2003
26/01/2004
27/03/2004
20/07/2004
08/08/2004
31/10/2003
2005
30/11/2005

SB
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